

STENHOJ Compressor Part numbers

Item no.	Item group	Item description
153130	6001	HOUSING F. NON-RETURN VALVE, STRAIGHT 3/4"
210707	7009	V-BELT Z37
210708	7009	V-BELT FOR K4
210718	7009	V-BELT FOR K3/K25/K66
210721	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 11A+ 13B
210722	7009	V-BELT FOR K66
210726	7009	V-BELT F/K111A-B BEFORE 1986
210735	7009	V-belt B90
210736	7009	V-BELT FOR K20
210744	7009	V-BELT A63
210750	7009	V-BELT KA3G-50
210756	7009	V-BELT FOR KT25B
210761	7009	V-BELT A38
210773	7009	V-BELT FOR SE24/26
210775	7009	V-BELT FOR KA25A-280
210777	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 112+ SE46
210780	7009	V-BELT B101
210783	7009	V-BELT SPA-2120
210784	7009	V-BELT FOR PB25/30
210789	7009	V-BELT FOR K4
210791	7009	V-BELT FOR SE46/PB17
210792	7009	V-BELT FOR K11/K112/PB21
210795	7009	V-BELT SPZ 1400
210799	7009	V-BELT SPZ 1320
210800	7009	V-BELT FOR SE32/46
210801	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 112/SE 32/36
210802	7009	V-BELT FOR SE36/46
210803	7009	V-BELT FOR SE36/56
210805	7009	V-BELT FOR SE24/26/KT66A
210806	7009	V-BELT FOR K11/K13
210807	7009	V-BELT FOR K11/K13
210808	7009	V-BELT FOR SE32/SE56
210815	7009	V-BELT FOR KA13C-325
210816	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 112
210820	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 25/66
210821	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 66B
210822	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 11A
210827	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 20A/22C
210828	7009	V-BELT FOR UNIAIR 20F
210829	7009	V-BELT FOR H3/H6/H51
210830	7009	V-BELT C96
210831	7009	V-BELT B72
210832	7009	V-BELT FOR H2/H21

210833	7009 V-BELT FOR H3
210835	7009 V-BELT FOR SE56
210836	7009 V-BELT XPZ-1000
210837	7009 V-BELT FOR ST7-10/SP20-25
210838	7009 V-BELT XPZ 900
210842	7009 V-BELT XPZ 1087
210843	7009 V-BELT XPZ 987
210844	7009 V-BELT XPA-1120
210845	7009 V-BELT XPA 1180
210846	7009 V-BELT XPA-1060
210847	7009 V-BELT XPA-1082
210848	7009 V-BELT XPA 1132
210849	7009 V-BELT XPA-1320
210850	7009 V-belt, SPZ 937
210853	7009 V-BELT XPZ 1037
210854	7009 V-BELT XPA 1157
210855	7009 V-BELT XPA 1030
210857	7009 V-BELT XPA 1357
210858	7009 V-BELT XPA-1207
210859	7009 V-BELT B77 (1950-1990)
210861	7009 V-BELT SPA 2207
210870	7009 V-BELT XPB 1400
210871	7009 V-BELT XPB 1500
210903	7023 Ventilator fan for motor 261808
210904	8008
210905	8008
210906	8008
210907	7008
210908	7006 Non return valve for CK
210915	7010
210921	7015
210923	7009
210924	7009 V-beltset XPB 3150 (8 pcs.) (S160A,10bar-S200A,13bar)
210925	7009
210926	7009 V-beltset XPB 3150 (10 pcs.) for S250A, 10bar+13bar
210927	7009
210928	7009
210938	7009
210939	7009 V-BELT XPZ 1060
210940	7009 V-BELT XPZ 1180
210942	7009
210943	7009
210944	7009
210946	7009
210947	7009

210948	7009
210950	7009 V-BELT
210951	7009 V-BELT XPZ 912
210952	7009
210953	7009
210954	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210955	7009
210956	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210957	7009 V-BELT
210958	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210959	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210960	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210961	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210962	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210963	7009 SET OF V-BELTS
210964	7009
210965	7009
210966	7009
210968	7008
210979	7009 V-BELT B106
211002	7003 WOODRUFF KEY 6X10X25
211003	7003 DRIVE KEY 8X7X25 DIN 6885
211004	7003 WOODRUFF KEY 8X13X32
211008	7003 DRIVE KEY 8X7X55
211018	7003
211140	7003 RETAINING PIN ∪2X20 DIN1481
211143	7003 RETAINING PIN ∪2X26,DIN 1481
211145	7003 RETAINING PIN ∪2X30 DIN1481
211148	7003 RETAINING PIN ∪3X40 DIN1481
211152	7003 RETAINING PIN ∪4X55 DIN1481
211180	7003 RETAINING PIN ∪3X45 DIN1481
211202	7003 SPRING RING ∪45/52
211363	7003 SPLIT FOR PISTON PIN HP
211400	7003 BLIND RIVET NUT M5 6-EDGES X14
211401	7003 RIVET NUT M6 6-KANT X 16
211402	7003 RIVET NUT M8 6-EDGES X18
211518	7011 STEEL PLATE WHEEL WITH RUB-BER RING ∪125 /16X38
211617	7011 Plastic handle, • 5, L = 115, black
211703	6002 RETAINING RING EXTERNAL,8X0,80
211719	7007 RETAINING RING I19X1.00
211721	7007 Retaining ring U20X1.20
211722	7007 RETAINING RING I22X1.00
211745	7007 RETAINING RING U45X1,75
211748	7007 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL,47X1,75
211750	7007 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL,62X2,00

211751	7007 RETAINING RING I 90X3,00
211756	7007 RETAINING RING, ZA16
211777	7003 LOCK WASHER
211790	7007 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL,120X4,00
211806	7004 STEEL BALL $\frac{1}{4}$ "
211807	7004 STEEL BALL $\frac{1}{6}$, STAINLESS
211815	7003 STEEL BALL, $\frac{3}{8}$ "
211914	7007 TOLERANCE RING, AN 10X12
212002	7016 SPRING RING, $\frac{1}{4}$ 6,5/40
212003	7016 CIRCLIP $\frac{1}{8}$ 9/79
212005	7016 SPRING RING $\frac{1}{6}$ 1/51
212009	7004 SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARING6304 C3 $\frac{1}{2}$ 2/20X15
212011	7004 SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARING 6311
212022	7004 DOUBLE-ROW ANGLE CONTACTBALL BEARING 320 6-C3 62/30
212044	7004 SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARING6204 47/20X14
212048	7004 SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARING6206 62/30X16
212065	7004 SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARING6308 90/40X23
212068	7004 SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARING6309 100/45X25
212071	7004 SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARING6311 120/55X29
212200	7007
212201	7004 NEEDLE BEARING WITHOUT INNER RING NA12 30/18,3X20
212202	7004 NEEDLE BEARING, INNERRING IR35X42X20
212203	7004 NEEDLE COLLAR K42X50X20
212206	7004 NEEDLE BEARING INNER RINGIR 45X50X25
212207	7004 NEEDLE COLLAR K50X58X25
212238	7004 NEEDLE BEARING INNER RINGIR 15X20X13,C3
212239	7004 NEEDLE BEARING WITHOUT IN-NER RING, RNA4 902X, $\frac{1}{2}$ 28/2
212240	7004 NEEDLE BEARING, INNERRINGIR 17X22X16,C3
212241	7004 NEEDLE BEARING WITHOUT IN-NER RING, NK 2 $\frac{2}{16}$ X $\frac{1}{2}$ 30/2
212242	7004 NEEDLE BEARING WITHOUT INNERRING
212301	7004 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARINGNUP 205 ECP 52/25X15
212302	7004 SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING
212313	7004 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARINGNJ 314 150/70X 35
212314	7004 CYLINDRIC ROLLER BEARINGNUP 203 40/17X12
212317	7004 CYLINDRIC ROLLER BEARINGNUP 304 52/20X15
212318	7004 CYLINDRIC ROLLER BEARINGNUP307 80/35X21 (NUPM35)
212324	7004 SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING21309 CC 100/45X 25
212424	7004 BUSHING
212515	7007 O-RING INTERNAL $\frac{1}{2}$ 7,3X2,4
212706	7007 COPPER RING $\frac{1}{2}$ 49/42X1,5
212710	7007 FILTERING $\frac{1}{2}$ 82/38X7
212711	7003 FILTERING $\frac{1}{2}$ 60/38X8
212720	7007 PACKING $\frac{1}{2}$ 27,5X $\frac{1}{2}$ 7X6,5 FOR $\frac{3}{4}$ " NON-RETURN VALVE
212722	7007 COPPER ASBESTOS PACKING $\frac{1}{2}$ 30/24,5X1,5
212728	7007 COPPER ASBESTOS PACKING $\frac{1}{2}$ 46/39,5X1,5

212732	7003 COPPER DISC ∅28/21X1,5
212737	7003 FIBRE DISC ∅12/6X1
212748	7003 COPPERDISC ∅42/33X1,5
212772	7003 COPPER DISC ∅18/14X1.5
212784	7007 VITON PACKING ∅25/5X3
212785	7007 COPPER DISC ∅22/16X1,5
212919	7007 O-RING, INTERNAL 19,2X370 DEGREES SHORE
212922	7007 O-RING, INNER ∅21.3X2.4,70 DEGREES SHORE
212924	7007 O-RING, INTERNAL ∅22,22X2,62 90 DEGREES SHORE
212926	7007 O-RING INTERNAL ∅24,99X3,53
212929	7003 O-RING, INNER ∅29.2X3,70 DEGREES SHORE
212936	7007 O-RING INT. ∅34.52X3.53 (VITON)
212942	7007 O-RING, INTERNAL, ∅85X4 70 DEGREES SHORE
212993	7007 O-RING INT. ∅8.3X2.4 VI- TON, 83 DEGREES SHORE
212994	6002
212995	7007 O-RING INTERNAL ∅24,2X3
212996	7007 O-RING INT. ∅26X3 VITON 83 DEGREES SHOR E
212997	7007 O-RING INT. ∅82X3 70 DEGR
212998	7007 O-RING INT. ∅99.5X3 70 DEGREES SHORE
213002	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅52/25X10
213004	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅35/25X7
213005	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅52/30X10
213008	7007 Oil sealing ring
213009	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅52/28X10
213016	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅ 52/37X8
213021	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅68/52X8
213028	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅ 80/60X10
213039	7007 OIL SEALING RING ∅110/80X12
213050	7007 OIL SEALING RING 1/8" 8,5X16X2
213051	7007 OIL SEAL RING 1/4" 11,6X20,5X2
213052	7007 OIL SEALING RING 3/8" 15X24X2
213053	7007 OIL SEALING RING 1/2" 18,5X28,5X2,5
213055	7007 OIL SEAL RING 3/4" 25X35X2,5
213056	7007 OIL SEAL RING 1" 30,5X43X3
213061	7007 OIL SEALING RING 1 1/4"
213062	7007 OIL SEALING RING 1 1/2" 48,5X58X3,25
213063	7007
213066	7007 OIL SEALING RING M22 22,7X30X2
213074	8008 AIR FILTER INSERT FOR 213174
213075	8008 AIR FILTER INSERT FOR 213175
213076	8008 AIR FILTER INSERT FOR SP60-75
213077	8008 AIR FILTER INSERT
213078	8008 Suction Filter Element 213178
213080	8008 OIL FILTER FOR LOMBARDINI DIESEL ENGINE
213081	8008 FUEL FILTER FOR LOMBARDINI DIESEL ENGINE

213082	8008 INLET FILTER FOR LOMBARDINI DIESEL ENGINE
213085	8008 SEPARATOR FILTER
213086	8008
213087	8008 OIL FILTER FOR SCREW COMPR. SP20-30 AND ST15-30 / SE19-26
213088	8008 OIL FILTER FOR SCREW COMPR. SP40-75 ST40-60 /SE24-46
213089	8008 FILTER CARTRIDGE
213110	8008 Suction filter ST 30
213118	8008 SEPARATOR FILTER CARTR
213121	8008 SEPARATOR FILTER FOR SCREW COMPRESSOR ST40-60 AND SE
213123	8008 OIL FILTER FOR SCREW COMPR. ST7-10 AND SI8-16
213125	8008 AIR FILTER ASSY. F. SCREWCOMPRESSOR SE
213126	8008 OIL FILTER SP 100- 150
213130	8008 AIR-FILTER ELEMENT
213131	8008 PICLON FILTER FOR KC11A
213132	8008 PICLON FILTER, INSERT
213135	8008 SEPARATOR FILTER F. SCREWCOMPRESSOR ST7-15-SI
213136	8008 COVER FOR PICLON FILTER KC11A
213137	8008 COVER FOR PICLON FILTER
213138	8008 COVER FOR PICLON FILTER
213139	8008 SUCTION FILTER F. SI
213140	8008 AIR FILTER INSERT
213141	8008 SUPPORT FOR PICLON FILTERKC11A
213142	8008 SUPPORT FOR PICLON FILTER
213143	8008 SUPPORT FOR PICLON FILTER
213146	7002
213151	8008 FILTER INSERT ∩210/120X89
213153	8008 OIL FILTER FOR SCREW COMPR. ST7-10 AND SI8-16, 13 BAR
213174	8008
213175	8008 AIR FILTER COMPL. SP40-50
213176	8008 AIRFILTER COMPL. TYPE FR08-14398-00
213177	8008
213178	8008
213192	7006 MINIMUM PRESSURE VALVE COMPLETE VDM38
213194	7006 MINIMUM PRESSURE VALVE COMPLETE VD2M40
213195	7006
213197	8008 FILTER FOR CRANK VENT.
213207	8008
213211	7014 GALVANIZED STEEL HOSE1 1/4 IN.X3560
213213	7007 RUBBER RING ∩44/32X4
213216	7007 RUBBER RING ∩ 37/28X4
213231	7014 NYLON HOSE ∩6/4
213233	7014 NYLON HOSE ∩8/6
213234	7014
213238	7003 NYLON HOSE 3/16 IN.
213240	7014 PRESSURE HOSE 1/4 IN.

213252	7007 DBIDUT NO 85 INT. ∅58.7 F2"
213278	7014 FLEXIBLE HOSE ∅50 MM.
213279	7014 FLEXIBLE HOSE ∅60 MM.
213281	7014 Spiral hose • /5
213286	7014 SUCTION HOSE
213288	7014 SUCTION HOSE 80 MM
213305	7014 Hose 1" x 234 mm - separator tank ST7-30
213312	7014 Hose 3/4 x 50 mm
213316	7014 FLEXIBLE HOSE
213322	7007 RUBBER ROUND PLATE ∅45X10
213352	7007
213360	8008 FILTER F. DRAIN PIPE 3/8"
213361	8008 SCAVENGE LINE FILTER VRO 30 0.8
213401	7014 OETIKER HOSE CLAMP ∅ 13/15
213416	7003 HOSE RIBBON CHENEY ∅55
213417	7003 STRAP BAND CHENEY ∅65
213425	7003 STRAP BAND
213426	7003 HOSE RIBBON ∅13-20
213431	7003
213473	7005 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE, 3/8 X 3500
213511	7010 PRESSURE GAUGE ∅63, 25BAR, R1/4"
213559	7010
213560	7010 PRESSURE GAUGE ∅50,0-16BA
213561	7010 PRESSURE GAUGE ∅63, 25BAR, R1/4"
213563	7010 PRESSURE GAUGE ∅63,0-16BAR
213567	7010 PRESSURE GAUGE ∅63 0-16 BAR
213568	7010 High pressure hose 1/4 x 7070 Maestro H.32 (+400 mm)
213575	7014 Hose 1/4" x 310
213578	7014
213600	7014 HOSE 3/4" X 850 MM
213606	7014 HOSE 1 1/2"X1000MM
213607	7014 HOSE
213608	7014 HOSE
213610	7014
213611	7014
213614	7014
213615	7014
213616	7014 Hose 1" x 785 mm.
213618	7014 HOSE + FITTINGS 3/4"x1000 MM C/W 2 X 90- CONNECTIONS.
213619	7014 HOSE + FITTINGS 3/4"x950 MM C/W 2 X 90- CONNECTIONS.
213620	7014 HOSE FROM THERMO VALVE TO SEP. VESSEL SP100-SP150
213621	7014 HOSE FROM THERMO VALVE TO AIREND SP100-SP150
213622	7014
213623	7014
213626	8008 ACTIVATED COAL FILTER F. ∅WA4 OIL/WATER SEP.

213690	8004
213710	8008 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 FILTER, TYPE320A051
213712	7023 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 LUBRICATOR,TYPE 340G051
213713	8008 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 GOVERNOR/FILTER, TYPE 350 A151
213714	8008 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE FILTER 321A152
213715	7023 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE GOVERNOR,TYPE 336A001
213716	8008 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE LUBRICA-TOR, TYPE 346G 151
213717	7023 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE GOVERNOR/FILTER, TYPE 356A152
213718	7024 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 BUSH SET1/4" NO. 360A301
213719	7024 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 BUSH SET3/8" NO. 360A302
213720	7024 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 BUSH SET1/2" NO. 360A303
213721	7024 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 BUSH-SET3/4" NO. 360A304
213722	7024 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 COUPLING SETNO. 360A321
213723	7015 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 WALL FIT-TINGS NO. 360A32 2
213724	7010 PRESSUREGAUGE 1/2", 16 BAR, R1/8"
213729	7023
213735	7007 CUBE-3 GASKET RING
213738	8008 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 METAL SIGHT GLASS FOR LUBRICATOR
213739	8008 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 FILTER ELEMEMENT 25 MICRON, 320A452
213742	7007 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 GASKET 360A761
213744	7023 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE DISTRIB-UTOR SET WITH 1/4"TAKE-O
213745	7024 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE BUSHINGSET 1/8 360A405
213746	7024 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE BUSHINGSET 1/4" 360A40 6
213747	7024 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE CLUTCHSET 360A421
213752	7007 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE PACKINGFOR GLASS (F+O) 532B097
213763	7011 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE FILTER INSERT
213764	7011 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE METALTANK 326ABC465
213765	7003 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE PANEL NUT360A750
213767	7011 CUBEAIR CUBE-3 SIGHT GLASSFOR METAL TANK 320A528
213768	7011 Cubeair mini cube sight glass
213770	7007 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE GASKET RING
213771	7007 CUBEAIR MINI-CUBE PACKING 532B079
213777	8004 CUBEAIR MAN. DRAIN
213789	8008 FILTER INSERT F. DRAIN FILTER
213800	7005 BALL COCK R3/8" SOCKET NIPPLE
213801	7005
213809	7005 BALL VALVE 1/4"
213814	7005 BALL COCK 1"RG W. 2 SOCKETS
213815	7005 BALL COCK 1 1/4"RG W. 2 SOCKETS
213816	7005 BALL VALVE 3/4" MUFF/NIPPLE
213828	7005 BALL COCK 1/2" 2 SOCKETS
213829	7005 BALL COCK 3/4" 2 SOCKETS
213830	7005 BALL COCK 1 1/2" SOCKET/ SOCKET
213831	7005 BALL COCK 2" SOCKET/SOCKE
213832	7005

213833	7005 BALL COCK 1/2" SOCKET/ NIPPLE
213835	7005
213836	7005
213843	7006
213954	8004 AUTOMATIC DRAIN, FLOAT CONTROLLED ZANDER 3-13
213963	7010 DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE 0-2 BAR
213964	7002
213965	7007 O-RING for drain filter
214117	7006 Safety valve 3/8" for CK10-15-20
214118	7006 Safety valve 3/8" for CK6-7-10-15-20
214120	7006 SAFETY VALVE 1/2"-10,5 BAR 4700L/MIN.
214121	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2"-15,5 BAR 6980 L/MIN.
214122	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 10 BAR 4660 L/MIN
214123	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2"-12BAR 5520 L/MIN
214124	7006 SAFETY VALVE 3/8" 10BAR
214125	7006 Safety valve - 3/8" - 15,5 bar
214126	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 7 BAR 3370 L/MIN
214129	7006 SAFETY VALVE 8 BAR
214132	7006 SAFETY VALVE 3/4" 10 BAR 18800 L/MIN
214133	7006 SAFETY VALVE 3/4" 12BAR 21420 L/MIN
214148	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE 3/8" 40 BAR
214210	7015 VALVE PLATE F. DEL./SUCT.VALVE R30
214216	7006 HOERBIGER VALVE UNIT60R2/104CD FOR K20-22
214217	7006 HOERBIGER VALVE UNIT37R1/66C FOR K20
214218	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT 60RLX/ 110SRD
214224	7006 HOERBIGER VALVE PLATEFOR 214216
214225	7006 HOERBIGER VALVE RINGFOR 214216
214226	7006 HOERBIGER SPRING PLATE FOR214216
214227	7006 HOERBIGER SINE SPRING FOR214216
214228	7003 HOERBIGER GUIDE PIN FOR214216
214229	7003 HOERBIGER NUT M 10 FOR214216
214234	7007 HOERBIGER VALVE RING 26276-N FOR 214217
214235	7007 HOERBIGER VALVE RING ¹⁾ 68/51X1,2 FOR 2142 17
214236	7016 HOERBIGER SINE SPRING26 277-N FOR 214217
214237	7016 HOERBIGER SINE SPRING24 149S FOR 214217
214239	7006 LAMINATED VALVE COMPLETEFOR K6 AIRQUICK
214245	7006 MINIMUM PRESSURE VALVE 32HS1
214248	7006 MIN. PRESSURE VALVE, TYPEMPVL 20, 3/4"
214249	7024 REP.KIT F. MPVL32 MIN. PRESSURE VALVE
214250	7024 REP.KIT F. MIN. PRESSURE VALVE(DIENES), SE TYPE1
214252	7024 REPAIR KIT F. MPVL32 MIN.PRESSURE VALVE
214262	7006 VALVE(REPLACEMENT) F. K20HP (214217)
214266	7024
214267	7006 Non-return valve 1"
214268	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE 3/8"

214278	7006 INLET VALVE
214307	7023 PRESSURE GOVERNOR HOERBIGERARF 20-810
214310	7003 AIR COCK COMPLETE 1/8 IN.BSP
214330	7006
214331	7006
214367	7006 THERMO VALVE F. SE III
214372	7006 THERMO VALVE F. SE III
214390	7006 THERMO VALVE OPENING AT 80 C.
214480	7006
214481	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 10,8BAR 4750 L/MIN
214482	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2"-15BAR 6800 L/MIN
214483	7006 SAFETY VALVE 1/2" - 17BAR 7660 L/MIN
214484	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 9 BAR 4230 L/MIN
214485	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 4 BAR 2090 L/MIN
214486	7006 SAFTY VALVE 3/8" 9 BAR 4230 L/MIN
214489	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 8 BAR 3800 L/MIN
214490	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 30BAR 16650 L/MIN
214491	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 6 BAR 3000L/MIN
214493	7006 SAFETY VALVE 1/2" - 12BAR 9420 L/MIN
214494	7006 Safety Valve 1/2"-10,5BAR 8360 L/MIN
214495	7006
214499	7006
214501	7005 QUICK-COUPLING NO. 520 WITH INTERNAL 1/4 IN. BSP
214502	7005 COUPLING NIPPLE NO 520/70 WITH HOSE SOCKET
214503	7005 COUPLING NIPPLE NO 520/15 WITH EXTERNAL 1/4 IN. BSP
214508	7005 COUPLING NIPPLE NO. 520/20 WITH INT. 1/4 IN. BSP
214529	7005 UNION NUT 3/16 IN. ENOTSZ24
214530	7005 CUTTING RING 3/16 IN. ENOTSZ402
214534	7005 REDUCING SOCKET 3/16X1/4 IN BSP ENOTS Z12 5
214536	7005 ELBOW 3/16X1/8 IN. ENOTSY55
214543	7005 UNION 3/16"X1/8"RG ENOTSZ120
214550	7005 T-CONNECTION, 3/16"
214551	7005 HEXAGON NIPPLE 1/8" RG -3/8" 24 UNF
214561	7005 ELBOW QUICK UNION FOR 8MM PIPE, AVS 6500- 8-1/8
214562	7007 RING M5 WITH 2 QUICK- COUPLINGS F 4MM HOSE
214564	7007 RING 1/8" WITH 1 QUICK- COUPLING F. 4MM HOSE
214565	7007 RING M5 M 1 QUICK- COUPLING F 4MM HOSE
214567	7014 REDUCTION, M5 X 1/8" AVS
214570	7003 SCREW F. 1 OFF M5 RING WITH QUICK-COUP LING
214572	7014 HOSE NIPPLE, 12-3/8"
214576	7005 QUICK COUPLING, TYPE REC-TUS
214578	7005 NIPPLE F. QUICK-ACTING COUPLING
214580	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE PISTON FMIN. PRESSURE VALVE,(SE)
214581	7005 CONNECTING BRANCH, 1/2" STRAIGHT
214582	7014 SCREWED CONNECTION 1/4" F. 1/6 TUBE

214583	7006 MIN. PRESSURE VALVE, TYPE MPVL32, 1 1/4"
214584	7014 T-CONNECTION 1/8" FOR 1/2" 6MM HOSE
214585	7014 ELBOW-CONNECTION FOR 1/8" 1/2" 6MM HOSE
214586	7014
214587	7005 ELBOW UNION 1/8"RG F 1/2"
214588	7005 CONNECTING SOCKET 1/8" F 1/2" PIPE
214589	7005
214590	7005
214592	7007 CUTTING RING F. 1/2" PIPE
214593	7005 UNION NUT F. 1/2" PIPE
214594	7005 CUTTING RING F. 1/2" PIPE
214595	7005 UNION NUT F. 1/2" PIPE
214600	7007 GASKET 209-0206-7-7102
214601	7014 BRANCH 1/8"
214602	7003 Turned Washer • ,4 IN.GALV.
214606	7003 Turned Washer,GALVANIZED
214608	7003 Turned off Washer 3/4"
214610	7003 Washer 1/2" 10.5/20X2 GALVANIZED
214620	7003 Scheibe
214627	7003 DOWEL WASHER 1/2" 15/9X1MM
214635	7014
214636	7006 MIN.PRESSURE VALVE, TYPE MPVL15, 1/2"
214637	7005 SCREWED CONNECTION 1/4" FOR USUALLY 1/2" R
214640	7014 ELBOW - CONNECTION 1/8" FOR HOSE
214652	7003
214653	7005 Angle 90 degrees, conical 1/4"
214700	7003 Washer 1/2" 5,3/10X1, galvanized
214707	7005
214710	7005
214719	7003 SLANTWAYS WASHER 12MM
214722	7003 NICKLED BRASS DISCS 1/2",2
214737	7003
214738	7003
214740	7006 NON RETURN VALVE 1/8"-1/4"
214741	7006 NON RETURN VALVE 1/8"-1/4"
214826	7003 CENTER SPRING WASH. 5/16"
214833	7003 CENTER SPRING WASHER M8
215500	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/4"X90
215501	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/4"X130,GALVANIZED
215502	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/4"X180
215503	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8"RGX40
215504	7005 NIPPELTUBE 1/8"RGX100
215506	7005
215507	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/4"RGX60
215508	7005

215509	7005 Nipple pipe 3/4" x 80
215511	7005
215512	7005
215513	7005
215531	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8 IN. BSPX50
215554	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8"RGX125
215555	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8"RGX150
215556	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8"RGX200
215557	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8"RGX300
215561	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/2"RGX60
215563	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/2 IN. BSPX80
215572	7005
215574	7005
215591	7005
215598	7005
215603	7005
215605	7005
215606	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/2"X50
215608	7005
215610	7005
215617	7005
215618	7005
215619	7005
215623	7005
215624	7005
215650	7005
215703	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1"
215704	7005
215706	7005
215707	7005
215708	7005
215709	7005
215716	7005
215717	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8" BSP WITHTREAD MEETING A T CENTRE
215725	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 3/4"RG
215730	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/2"
215731	7005
215803	7005
215805	7005 SOCKET 3/4" BSP 1/2"X3/4"
215807	7005 SOCKET 3/4" BSP 1/2"X3/4" GALV.
215810	7005 PLUG REDUKTION 1/2"X1/4"
215813	7005
215910	7005 REDUCING SOCKET 1/2"X1/4"BSP
215912	7005
215956	7005

215959	7005 REDUCING SOCKET GF 2461/2 IN. X 3/4 IN. BSP
215960	7005
215961	7005 REDUCTION PIPE JOINT 3/4" - 1/2" GF246
216002	7005 NIPPELMUFF GF 2413/8 IN. X 1/4 IN. BSP
216004	7005 NIPPLE SOCKET GF 2411/2 IN. X 1/4 IN. BS P
216008	7005 NIPPLE SOCKET GF 2413/4 IN. X 3/8 IN. BS P
216009	7005 NIPPLE SOCKET GF241 3/4"X1/2" BSP
216010	7005 NIPPLE SOCKET GF241 1/2"X1/8" BSP
216012	7005 NIPPLE MUFF 1 3/8"X1/8"
216017	7005 CONNECTING BRANCH
216023	7005 NIPPLE SOCKET GF241 1/2"X3/8" BSP F. 30 BAR
216026	7005
216027	7005
216028	7005
216033	7005 NIPPLE MUFF
216034	7005
216035	7005
216221	7005 NIPPLE 3/4" - 3/4" WHITE
216222	7005 REDUCTION PIPE JOINT 3/4"
216223	7005 NIPPLE MUFF 3/4"
216299	7005
216303	7005 NIPPLE GF280 1/2"BSP, GALVANIZED
216304	7005 HEXAGON NIPPLE GF280 3/4"BSP
216310	7005 HEXAGON NIPPLE GF280 1/4"BSP
216311	7005
216312	7005 NIPPLE 1 1/2"
216313	7005 NIPPLE 1/8" GF280
216320	7005 HEXAGON NIPPLE GF280 3/8"BSP GALV.
216322	7005 NIPPLE 1 1/2" - 1 1/4"
216323	7014
216325	7014 NIPPLE M26X1,5 - 3/4"
216326	7014
216327	7014 NIPPLE 1 1/2" FOR HOSE FROM NRV TO COOLER
216330	7014
216331	7014 NIPPLE 1 1/2" - 1
216332	7014 NIPPLE 2 1/2" - 1 1/2"
216334	7014 NIPPLE 1 1/4" - 3/4"
216335	7014
216336	7014
216337	7014 NIPPLE 2 1/2" - 2" WHITE
216338	7014 NIPPLE MUFF 1" - 3/4" WHITE EO-2
216339	7014 NIPPLE MUFF 1 1/4" - 3/4" FOR OIL PIPES TO OIL/AIR COOLER
216340	7014 NIPPLE MUFF 1 1/2" - 3/4"
216341	7014
216342	7014 1" CONNECTION, EO2 FITTING FOR THERMO BLOCK - OIL PIPE CONN

216343	7014
216344	7014
216345	7014 1" ANGLE CONNECTION, EO2 FITTING FOR THERMO BLOCK - OIL PIPE
216346	7014
216347	7014
216402	7005 REDUCED HEXAGON NIPPLE GF245 3/8"X1/4"
216403	7005 REDUCING HEXAGON NIPPLE GF245 3/4X3/8"
216405	7005 REDUCTION NIPPLE GF 3/4" X 1" BLACK
216406	7005
216407	7005
216408	7005 REDUCING HEXAGON NIPPLE GF245 1/2"X3/8" GALV.
216502	7005 PIPE PLUG W. INT. HEXAGON 1/4" DIN 908
216503	7005 PIPE PLUG W. INT. HEXAGON 3/8" DIN 908
216504	7005 PIPE PLUG W. INT. HEXAGON 1 INCH DIN 908
216506	7005 PIPE PLUG GF291 1/8" BSP
216507	7005 PIPE PLUG 3/4"
216509	7005
216519	7005 PIPE PLUG GF291 1/4" BSP GALV.
216521	7005 PIPE PLUG GF 291 1/4 IN. BSP
216522	7005 PIPE PLUG GF 291 3/8 IN. BSP
216523	7005 PIPE PLUG GF 291 1/2 IN. BSP
216536	7005 PIPE PLUG WITH INT. HEXAG. 1/4" DIN 906
216537	7005 PIPE PLUG WITH INT. HEXAG. DIN 906 3/8 IN . BSP
216538	7005 PIPE PLUG WITH INT. HEXAG. DIN 906 1/2 IN . BSP
216550	7005 PIPE PLUG WITH INT. HEXAG. DIN 908 1/2 IN . BSP
216551	7005 PIPE PLUG
216725	7005 PIPE PLUG 1/8"
216806	7005 PIPE BENDING 90 DEGREE
216810	7005
216811	7005
216812	7005
216814	7005
216816	7005
216819	7005 PIPE F/INTERCOOLER, RIGHT
216828	7005
216829	7005
216830	7005
216834	7005
216836	7005
217152	7005 PIPE BENDING 90 DEGREE 33
217158	7005 PIPE BENDING 90 DEGREE 60
217301	7005
217306	7005 ELBOW GF92 3/4"-1/2"
217309	7005 ELBOW GF 90 1/2 IN. X 1/2 IN. BSP
217310	7005

217346	7005
217350	7005 ELBOW GF 92 1/8 IN.X1/8 IN.BSP
217351	7005 ELBOW GF92 1/2X1/2 BSP
217352	7005 ELBOW GF92 1/4X1/4 BSP
217353	7005 ELBOW GF92 1/4"X1/4" BSP,GALVANIZED
217355	7005 ELBOW GF92 3/8X3/8 BSP
217357	7005 ELBOW GF 92 1/2 IN.X1/2 IN.BSP
217361	7005 ELBOW GF 92 3/4 IN.X3/4 IN.BSP
217366	7005
217367	7005
217369	7005
217370	7005
217371	7005
217702	7005 TEE-PIECE GF 130 3/8X3/8 BSP
217703	7005
217704	7005 T-PIECE GF 130
217707	7005
217711	7005
217713	7005
217716	7005 TEE-PIECE GF13 1/2X1/2BSP
217718	7005
217720	7005
217722	7005 TEE-PIECE GF130 1/2X3/8BS
217725	7005 TEE-PIECE GF 1301/2 IN.X1/2 IN.X1/2 IN. BSP
217732	7005 TEE-CONNECTION 1/4" - 1/4" - 1/4"
217733	7005 TEE-PIECE 1/4X1/4X1/4 BSP 20 bar
217736	7005 TEE-CONNECTION 1/2"
217737	7005 TEE-CONNECTION 3/4" MUFF/MUFF/NIPPLE
217738	7005 TEE-CONNECTION GF 1303/4 IN.X1/2 IN.X3/4 IN. BSP
218221	7005 TEE-PIECE GF134 1/2X3/8BS
218228	7005 TEE-PIECE GF134 3/4X3/4BS
218447	7005
218601	7005 UNION 1/4" GF341 GALV.
218602	7005
218603	7005
218604	7005
218605	7005
218608	7005
218609	7005
218610	7005
218611	7005
218612	7005 Union 1/8" with O ring
218613	7005
218647	7005 ANGLEUNION
218817	7005

219003	7005 NIPPLE CONNECTOR GF241
219006	7005
219110	7005 CUTTING RING L 22 DIN 3861
219120	7005 CUTTING RING S 16 DIN 3861
219121	7005 CUTTING RING S20 DIN3861
219210	7005 UNION NUT AL 22 DIN 3870
219216	7005 UNION NUT AS 10 DIN 3870
219218	7005 UNION NUT AS20 DIN 3870
219219	7005 UNION NUT AS 16 DIN 3870
219300	7005 Transition piece for STENOMAT 1-10
219415	7014
219420	7014 HELICALHOSE 8MMX2,5M
219421	7014 RECOIL HOSES 1/4"X4M
219422	7014 RECOIL HOSES 1/4"X3,5M 25 bar
219423	7014 RECOIL HOSES 8mm X 5M 25 bar
219430	7005 ZIP COUPLINGS 3/8"
219431	7005 ZIP COUPLINGS 1/4"
219432	7005 ZIP COUPLINGS 1/2"
219441	7005 ZIP COUPLINGS 3/8" ext.thread
219442	7005 ZIP COUPLINGS 1/2" ext. thread
219450	7005 COUPLINGS W/ HOSE CONNECTION
219451	7005 COUPLINGS W/HOSE CONNECTION 5/16"
219452	7005 COUPLINGS W/HOSE CONNECTION 3/8"
219453	7005 COUPLINGS W/HOSE CONNECTION1/2"
219456	7005 COPLING W/HOSE CONNECTION 3/8"
219460	7005 COUPLER PLUG 1/2"
219461	7005 COUPLER PLUG 3/8"
219462	7005 Coupling nipple 1/4" ext. thread
219463	7005
219464	7005 1/2" Coupler plug - int. thread
219465	7005
219466	7005 Coupling nipple 1/4" int. thread
219467	7005
219469	7005
219476	7005
219480	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 1/2"
219483	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 1/4"
219484	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 1/8"
219485	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 1/2"
219486	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 3/8"
219487	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 5/16"
219488	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 1/4"
220425	7005 Swivel union SWVE 10-PLR
220525	7005 ELBOW 5/8 IN. UNFX3/8 IN.BSP, 10 MM PIPE
220805	7003 TIGHTENING WASHER FOR M5THREAD BOSCH

220807	7003 TIGHTENING WASHER F 1/8" BOSCH
222411	8011
223408	7005 CONNECTING SOCKET L15R 1/2IN. BSP DIN 3901
223409	7005 THREADED BUSHING GE15LR3/8" BSP
223410	7005
223411	7005 SCREWED CONNECTION 3/4" L22 WHITE EO-2 FOR PIPES TO OIL/AIR
223422	7005 CONNECTING SOCKETS S20R 3/4 BSP
223423	7005
223465	7005 CONNECTING SOCKET GE 10LR 1/2 BSP
223467	7005 Treaded bushing plug
223667	7005
223668	7005 ADJUSTABLE CONNECTING SOCKET VD22-L
223669	7005 ADJUSTABLE ELBOW CONNECTING SOCKET VB2 2L
223670	7005 ELBOW SCREW 22-RL 3/4"
223673	7014
223675	7005
223676	7005 NIPPEL
223677	7014 CONNECTION SOCKET 1/2" HOSE - 1/4
223678	7014 STUT FOR 1/2" HOSE
223679	7014 BRANCH FOR 1/2" HOSE 1/2"
224224	7005 ELBOW
224225	7014
224226	7005
224402	7003 NUT M18X1.5 NV=24 H=6 FORBULKHEAD SOCKET
240185	7003 COUNTER NUT GF 310 2" BSP
240244	7003
240245	7003 LOCK NUT 1/2 BSP
240307	7003 Hexagon Nut M4, DIN 934 8.8GALVANIZED
240363	7003
240364	7003
240915	7003
240917	7003 LOCK NUT W. NYLON RING M4, GALV.
241059	7003 SCREW FOR VALVE COVERS/ INTER-COOLER, 1 INCH.
241060	7003 SET SCREW FOR CYL/CRANKCA
243031	7003 6K BOLT 3/8X83 DIN 931
243037	7003 SET SCREW FOR VALVE COVER
243235	7003 SCREW FOR FLYWHEEL
249914	7003
249943	7003
249947	7003
249957	7003
250699	7003
250728	7003
250742	7003 HEXAGON BOLT W/O M 8X90
250772	7003

250773	7003
250774	7003
250779	7003
250782	7003 HEXAGON BOLT W/O BOLT M 10X70
250786	7003 HEXAGON BOLT WITHOUT NUTM10X 80 DIN 931 8,8
250790	7003
250799	7003 HEXAGON BOLT W/O BOLT M10X120
250820	7003 SET SCREW M12X45 DIN 931 8.8 FORZ
250821	7003 SCREW FOR FLYWHEEL
250830	7003 6K BOLT W.O./NUT M12X70 DIN931 8.8 FORZ
250838	7003 HEXAGON BOLT WITHOUT NUTM12X 90 DIN 931 8,8
250901	7003
250906	7003
251342	7003 Set Screw M6X16, DIN 933,8.8, GALVANIZED
251399	7003 SET SCREW M8X20, DIN 558,GALVANIZED
251454	7003 CAP SCREW M10X25 DIN 558GALV
251480	7003 CAP SCREW M 10X100 DIN 558
251520	7003 CAP SCREW M12X60 DIN 558 GALV.
251560	7003 CAP SCREW M 16X45 DIN 558
251566	7003 SET SCREW M16X60 DIN 558
252088	7003 Screw M8X25 DIN 933 8,8
252089	7003
252095	7003 SCREW, M8X35
252103	7003 SET SCREW M8X1X30 BLACK
252104	7003
252105	7003
252156	7003 Set Screw M10X16 DIN 933 8.8 FORZ
252173	7003 SET SCREW M10X45 DIN 933
252174	7003
252175	7003 ALLEN SCREW M12X60
252250	7003 SET SCREW M12X35
252251	7003 SET SCREW M12X35 DIN 933
252253	7003 SET SCREW M12X40, DIN 933,8.8, GALVANIZE D
252266	7003 SET SCREW M12X75 DIN 9338.8, GALVANIZED
252285	7003 SET SCREW M12X150 DIN 933
252321	7003
252322	7003 SET SCREW M16X35 ISO 4017
252334	7003 SET SCREW M16X45 ISO 4017
252335	7003
252336	7003
252342	7003
252343	7003 SET SCREW M24X180
252352	7003 SET SCREW M16X80
252903	7003 CYLINDER SCREW, M8 X 22
252919	7003 CYLINDER SCREW WITH HE- XAGON HOLE, M8 X 60

252961	7003 Screw for bearing cover M10X20
252970	7003 SCREW M 6K
252975	7003
252976	7003
253001	7003
253003	7003
253004	7003
253005	7003 SCREW M16X65
253021	7003 SCREW FOR VALVE COVER
253030	7003 CYLINDER SCREW
253080	7003
253519	7003 SLOTTED CYLINDER SCREWM4X6,DIN 84, GALVA NIZED
253522	7003 CYLINDER SCREW SLOTTED M4X8DIN 84 GALVAN IZED
253523	7003 CYLINDER SCREW, SLOTTEDM4X10 DIN 84 GALV ANIZED
253530	7003 SLOTTED CYLINDER SCREWM4X16, DIN 84, GAL VANIZED
253538	7003 CYLINDER SCREW,SLOTTEDM4X25 DIN 84 GALVA NIZED
253580	7003 CYLINDER SCREW,SLOTTEDM 5X16 DIN 84
253642	7003 CYLINDER SCREW,SLOTTEDM 6X35 DIN 84
254086	7003 COUNTERSUNK SCREW,HEXAGONHOLE M 6X16 DIN 7991, 10,
254166	7003 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 6K HOLEM 10X25
254643	7003 COUNTER SUNK SCREWS M5 X 20
254647	7003
255545	7003 POINTED SCREW WITH HOLLOWPOINT M5X6 DIN 916
255664	7003
255665	7003
259400	7003 SCREW M5X30
259507	7003 BUTTON-HEADED SCREW W. HEX.HOLE M8X16, 10.9 GALV
259760	7003 SHEET METAL SCREW B 10X13DIN 7971 B GALV ANIZED
261969	7023 MOTOR STARTER BOX, TYPECITI, STOP/RESET, 047B0210B
262051	7003 SOLENOID VALVE TYPE 131C93, 220V, 50HZ, 1/8 IN.BSP
262061	7023 MULTITIMER FOR COIL 230V50HZ
262062	7006 VALVE KAMMER MAGNET VALVE
262063	7023 COIL TY 42N7501 F. MAGN. VALVE EVI/EVSI, 220V,50
262064	7023 COIL TY 42N7523
262065	7023 COIL TY 42N7504 MAGNET- VALVE EVSI 10-1 5, 380V,50
262066	7023 COIL TY 18Z6704 F MAGNET VALVE EVSI 10-1 5 400 V
262067	7006 VALVE KAMMER MAGNET VALVE
262081	7006 MAGNET VALVE 3-WAY
262082	7006 SOLENOID VALVE WITH ANGULARSOCKET, BOSCH , WITHOUT
262085	7006 SOLENOID VALVE 2X220V, 50
262177	7018 Pressure Switch KPS 45 (4-40 Bar)
262202	7005
262205	7023 CONTACT HOUSINGWITH STATIONARY AND MOVAB LECONTACT
262206	7005
262208	7023 Cable lead-in bush PG13.5

262210	7005
262213	7005
262214	7005
262215	7005
262216	7005 SCREWED CONNECTION M40
262217	7005
262218	7005
262219	7005
262220	7006 RELIEF VALVE FOR CONDORPRESSURE SWITCH M DR 9
262221	7005
262224	7005
262225	7005
262226	7005
262228	7003
262230	7003
262231	7003
262232	7005 SCREWED CONNECTION M16
262233	7005 TRANSITION PIECE
262235	7005
262236	7003
262237	7005
262238	7005
262239	7003
262240	7005 EMC CONNECTOR
262245	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH CONDOR FOR SI, SE, ST
262246	7023 CABLE LEAD-IN BUSH PG7 PLASTICS
262247	7018 COUNTERNUT
262249	7005
262265	7006 VALVE HOUSING MAGNET VALVE(NO) EVSI1 0 32U1249
262266	7006
262267	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH CS7-20BAR
262268	7005 NIPPLE F.PRESSURE SWITCH
262269	7006 RELIEF VALVE FOR PRESSURESWITCH
262270	7018 Danfoss pressure switch, CS7, 20 bar
262271	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH
262272	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH RT117L
262282	7006 Solenoid valve AC 24V 50/60 Hz
262285	7006
262286	7006 SOLENOID VALVE for CK6-10
262287	7006 SOLENOID VALVE for CK15
262288	7005
262289	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH
262291	7006 SOLENOID VALVE FOR TIMER CONTROLLED CONDENSATE DRAIN
262336	7003 COUNTER NUT K28 FOR PG21
262337	7005 TRANSITION PIECE PG16X21

262341	7003 PLASTIC INSTALLATION CABLEPVIK 2X1.5 MM 2
262352	7023 SOCKET 10AMP 250V 2-L
262397	7023 10A BREAK-PROOF PLUG 101R0267,0-F-J-F-F
262405	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH 1,1-1,5KW 400V 15 BAR WITH OVERLOAD RELAY 4A
262406	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH 2,2KW 400V 15 BAR WITH OVERLOAD RELAY 6,3A
262407	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH 4KW 400V 15 BAR WITH OVERLOAD RELAY 10A
262408	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH 5,5-7,5KW 400V 15 BAR WITH OVERLOAD RELAY 10
262409	7018
262410	7006 Relief valve for condor MDR 3
262411	7018
262412	7018
262413	7018
262414	7018
262425	7018
262426	7018
262427	7018 Pressure switch, 4 kW, 400v, 15 bar, incl shunt relay
262428	7018 PRESSURE SWITCH
262434	7018
262453	7023 RUBBER CABLE OIL/WEATHERRESISTANT EARTH WIRE 4X1,5
262467	7023 Rubber cable 3X1,5MM
262539	7023 CONDENSER TYPE MZA-31- 4060R 50 MF Z5
262541	7023 VENTILATOR FOR MG80B2 ELEC-TRIC MOTOR
262545	7023 PLASTIC SHELL-TYPE CABLE4X1.5 MM2 H05VV-F, BLACK
262569	7006 SOLENOID VALVE
262584	7023
262600	7023
262808	7023 DANFOSS PRESSURE SWITCH CS 4-12 BAR
263121	7023
263126	7023
263127	7023
263161	7023
263289	7023
263290	7023
263296	7023 CEE Plug - including 3 meters cable
263297	7023
263300	7023
263306	7023 CABLE 1X1.5MM2, BLACK
263308	7023 CABLE 1X1,5 BLUE
263320	7023 CABLE SHOE F. 4MM SCREW
263321	7023 RIBBON CABLE 1000 MM
263322	7023
263323	7023 INSTALLATION CABLE PVL
263327	7023
263328	7023 FUSE 4 AMP 500V
263338	7023 CABLE PKL 2X0,75 MM2

263339	7023
263417	7023 AUTOMATIC FUSE FAZL 6-1
263451	7023 PVC CABLE, FLEXIBLE
263470	7015 MUFFLER 1/8" FOR SPECIALDS4
263504	7003 Cable holder for 263503
263547	7023 CABLE 1X4 MM2
263553	7003 Counter nut PG9
263556	7023 TERMINAL POINT, TYPE SAK2.5 MM2 27966
263559	7015 END PLATE AP PA 27956
263561	7005 HOLDER EWK 1 20616
263626	7023 CABLE PKL 3X0,75 MM2, BLACK
263633	7023 CONNECTORS NH 19/19
263650	7023 HOUR COUNTER BAUSER TYPE621, 220/50
263659	7023
263662	7003 CABLE-END THIMBLE F. 1,5 MM CABLE
263673	7023 ARMOURED HOSE 14X19 GAL-VANIZED, PVC-COATED
263675	7023 RELAY
263676	7023 BASE, TYPE S411 FOR RELAY
263678	7023 CAP S408
263679	7023 TERMINAL POINT EK 4 35456YELLOW-GREEN FOR EARTH
263690	7023 EARTH TERMINAL SCISSOR TYPE2.5 MM2, YELLOW/GREEN
263700	7023 TIME RELAY SA105 220V
263701	7023 CABLE 1X0,75 BLUE
263749	7023 RUBBER CABLE, OIL ANDWEATHER-PROOF MARKED FOR EARTH
263755	7023 **
263767	7023 TERMINAL POINT, TYPE SAK,6 MM2, 1932.6
263853	7023 CONNECTION NIPPLE CSA
263855	7023 CABLE BOX, 5 HOLE, FOR2.5 MM CABLE
263856	7023 CABLE BOX F. 4MM SCREW
263903	7023 CABLE BOX F. 6MM SCREW
263904	7023 CABLE BOX F. 6MM SCREW
263906	7023 MOUNTING WIRE 1X6MM2,H07
263944	7023 SOCKET
264001	7023 THERMO RELEASER TI16, 047H0106 1,2-1,9 A
264002	7023 THERMO RELEASER TI16, 047H0107
264003	7023 THERMO RELEASER TI 16047H0108 2.7-4.2A, STAR DELTA
264005	7023 THERMO RELEASER TI16 047H0110 6-9.2A, YD 10-16A
264007	7023 THERMO-RELEASE TI16,047H0112 11-16A, STAR DELTA19-
264008	7023 THERMAL RELEASE TI25,047H0113, 15-20A, Y D26-35ADEL
264009	7023 THERMAL RELEASE TI25,047H0114, 19-25A, Y D33-43A
264020	7023 THERMO RELEASER TI25S 047H0134 19-25A, Y D 33-43A
264024	7023 CONTACTOR CI9, 037H0021380-50/440-60
264028	7023 CONTACTOR CI16
264033	7023 CONTACTOR CI25,037H0051
264040	7023 CONTACTOR CI25 183-50/220-60

264068	7023 CONTACTOR TYPE CI45
264094	7023
264160	7023
264161	7023
264162	7023
264168	7005
264169	7023 DANFOSS TIMER ON-DELAY
264170	7023
264189	7023 Contact S30-S50 (A)
264197	7023 AUXILIARY CONTACT, 037H0111CB-NO, SWITCH ON, GREEN
264198	7023 AUXILIARY CONTACT, 037H0112CB-NC, DISCONNECT, RED
264200	7023
264208	7023 **
264212	7023
264240	7023 ELECTRIC HEATER 150 W, 230 V, WITH 1/2" B SP
264242	7023
264246	7023 PRESSURE SWITCH FOR SUCTION FILTER
264254	7023 GUARD FOR TEMPERATURE GAUGE, TYPE 560 603 2
264257	7005
264258	7023 HEATING UNIT, JEVITRONIC
264259	7023 WIRE H03VV-F 3G 0.75
264260	7023 RUBBER PACKING
264261	7023 ELECTRONIC TIME-DELAY RELAY 110-240 V, 0.5-20 SEC.
264263	7023 CABLE CHANNEL LF 40060, 2 MTR.
264268	7023 TWO-CORE SCREENED CABLE 2X0.75 MM ²
264275	7023 CABLE LEAD-IN BUSH, NYLON PG 16
264283	7023 THERMOSTAT DANFOSS TYPE RT 101, 17-5005
264285	7023 THERMOSTAT
264294	7023 TIME RELAY ELEKTROMATIC SB175-220-60 SEC.
264296	7023
264308	7023 BULB FOR SIGNAL LAMP
264313	7023 CABLE BOX F. 10MM ²
264330	7023 TEMPERATURE SENSOR FOR SP 4.5M FOR OIL TEMPERATURE
264338	7023 **
264357	7023 THERMAL RELEASE T80, 47L1015, 30
264358	7023 THERMAL RELEASER TI80
264364	7023 RUBBER PACKING BOX
264369	7023
264370	7023
264371	7023
264372	7023
264373	7023
264374	7023
264375	7023
264376	7023 PUSHBUTTON, ZA2 BA2

264377	7023
264378	7023
264380	7023 RUBBER COVERING ZB2BPO13 F. PUSH-BUTTON
264381	7023
264382	7023
264384	7023
264392	7023 INCANDESCENT LAMP
264398	7023 TIME RELAY K8 FOR SCREW COMPRESSORS SE/ SF
264410	7023 Contactor for MDR 3, 4A
264411	7023
264413	7023
264420	7023 Shunt relay for MDR 3
264436	7023
264466	7003
264505	7023
264511	7023
264512	7023
264514	7023
264515	7023
264517	7023
264518	7023
264519	7023
264520	7023
264521	7023
264522	7023
264525	7023
264526	7023 Thermal relay LRD14
264527	7023
264528	7023
264529	7023
264531	7023
264532	7023
264533	7023 AUTOMATIC RELAY FOR ST30
264534	7023 SAFETY 3
264536	7023 FUSE HOLDER 5X20
264537	7023
264538	7023 BULP 30 DL1CE030
264539	7023 RELAY FOR ST7-ST30
264540	7023 CONTACTOR LC1D0901B7
264542	7023
264543	7023 TIMER FOR ST
264544	7023
264545	7023
264546	7023 THERMO RELAY
264547	7023 TRANSFORMER

264559	7020
264562	7023
264564	7023 CONTROL RELAY
264565	7023
264566	7023
264567	7023
264568	7023 TRANSFORMER DT 6826-1
264569	7023 TERMINAL POINT WK4 SL/U
264571	7023
264572	7023 FUSE 1 AMP. T-5X20
264573	7023
264578	7023 CONTACTOR
264579	7023
264580	7023 THERMO RELAY
264581	7023
264583	7023 CONTACTOR LC1D1810B7
264584	7023 CONTACTOR
264587	7023 CONTACTOR
264589	7023
264593	7023
264594	7023
264598	7023
264599	7023
264600	7023
264606	7023 CONTACTOR
264609	7023 MOUNTING BOX 240X120X100
264613	7023
264614	7023
264624	7023 DIFF. PRESSURE GAUGE
264625	7023 DIFF. PRESSURE GAUGE
264626	7023 DIFF. PRESSURE GAUGE
264628	7023 PRESSURE SENSITIVE SWITCH
264630	7023
264633	7023 SOCKET MPM 172 A
264647	7023 EL-RADIATOR 220V 300W
264649	7023
264653	7023 TIMER F.TIMER CONTROLLED WATER SEPERATOR
264663	7023
264667	7023
264668	7023 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER CTX100, 0-16 BAR
264669	7015 SILENCER 1/2"
264671	7023 RELAY
264672	7023 TIME RELAY, TIMER, COMAC
264674	7023 THERMO RELEASER, T1
264677	7023 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER VDO 4-20 MA 0-25 BA R

264679	7007 RUBBER BUSH
264681	7023 CONTACT THERMOMETER
264683	7023 CIRCUIT BOARD
264684	7023 THERMOMETER FOR CK-RANGE W/ BUILT-IN CONTACTORS
264685	7023 BATTERY
264687	7023 CONTROL RELAY
264689	7023 CABLE EYE RED F. 0.75-1.5MM2
264703	7023 SOUND ABSORBER 1/8"
264729	7023 AUTOMATIC RELAY
264730	7023 REVERSER HEAD
264731	7023
264745	7023 PIN
264746	7023 EMERGENCY STOP
264752	7023 TERMINAL POINT
264793	7023
264794	7023
264795	7023
264796	7023 REVERSER
264831	7023
264833	7023 THERMO VALVE
264836	7023
264866	7023 SILENCER 3/8"
264876	7023
264878	7006 RELIEF VALVE TELEMKANIK XMP
264941	7023
269001	7005 PLUG
269002	7007 O-RING
269003	7023
269004	7023 RELAIS 24AC 3P
269005	7023 Thermal relais, Condor CRT-5 - 8,5 - 12,5 A
269008	7006
269009	7006
269016	7017 Condenser for cooler
269021	7005
269030	7023
269100	7023
269101	7023 RIBBON CABLE 680 MM
269103	7006 Solenoid valve for HED 375 (check the year on the HED) 1C907
269104	7023 Button for main control PCB-240E
269105	7023
269111	7023
269112	7023
269113	7023
269114	7023
269115	7024

269116	7024
269121	7023 HOUR COUNTER 24VAC-50Hz
269122	7023 SERVICE HOUR METER
269131	7023 TIMER SDI 12
269132	7023 RELAY ELECTROMATIC SB1
269133	7023
269151	7023
269152	7023 RELAY
269153	7023 RELAY, TYPE RN 205220. 220 V
269154	7023
269156	7023
269157	7023
269171	7023
269172	7023
269173	7023
269174	7023
269181	7023
269182	7023
269184	7023
269185	7023
269186	7023
269191	7023 CONTACTOR
269192	7023
269194	7023
269195	7023 Contactor S07-S11 230V 50 Hz
269201	7023 SWITCH
269211	7023
269221	7023 THERMO SENSOR
269223	7023 Regulator sest 55-C S04-22(A) + S30A-S50A +ST15 (not includ
269231	7023 Coil TY 42N7508 f. solenoid EVI/EVSI 24V/750
269241	7023 Pressure transducer 0-16 bar
269242	7023 PRESSURE SENSOR
269251	7023 REGULATOR SET (not included in the compressor
269252	7023 REGULATOR SET
269253	7023 REGULATOR SET (not included in the compressor
269254	7023 INSERT THERMOSTAT
269255	7023 REGULATOR SET
269256	7023 REGULATOR SET (not included in the compressor
269257	7023 REGULATOR SET (not included in the compressor
269269	7023
269270	7023 PRESSURE SWITCH
269272	7023
269273	7023 Pressure switch
269276	7023
269277	7023 Switch temperature for K65

269278	7023 Pressure switch RT5 (1.2-4 bar)
269301	7023 TEMPERATURE SENSOR
269302	7023
269303	7023 THERMOMETER PROBE
269323	7023
269400	7023
269401	7023
269402	7023
269403	7023
269404	7023
269405	7023
269409	7023
269411	7023
269412	7023
269435	7006
269621	7023 Contactor for MDR 3, 10A
269643	7014
269702	7014
269703	7014
269705	7014
269706	7005
269709	7005 LOCKING SCREW
269714	7003 Thr. Scr. Joint
269820	7006 Pressure reducing valve 1/4" A14R 0-8,5 bar
269821	7006 Pressure reducing valve 3/8" A38R 0-8,5 bar
269822	7006 Pressure reducing valve 1/2" A12R 0-8,5 bar
269823	7006 Pressure reducing valve 3/4" A01R 0-8,5 bar
269824	7006 Filter for reducing valve 1/4" A14F
269825	7006 Filter for reducing valve 3/8" A38F
269826	7006 Filter for reducing valve 1/2" A12F
269827	7006 Filter for reducing valve 3/4" A01F
269828	7006 Lubricator 1/4" A14L
269829	7006 Lubricator 3/8" A38L
269830	7006 Lubricator 1/2" A12L
269831	7006 Lubricator 3/4" A01L
269832	7006 Pressure reducing valve high pressure 30 bar 1/2" (0,5-16 b
269833	7006 MINIMUM PRESSURE VALVE KPL. SP40-60 AND SP20-30
269834	7023 THERMO VALVE COMPLETE
269835	7006 Pressure reducing valve incl. filter 1/4" 0-8,5 bar A14FRR
269836	7006 Pressure reducing valve incl. filter 3/8" 0-8,5 bar A38FRR
269837	7006 Pressure reducing valve incl. filter 1/2" 0-8,5 bar A12FRR
269838	7006 Pressure reducing valve incl. filter 3/4" 0-8,5 bar A01FRR
269839	7010
269840	7010
269842	7023

269843	7023
269844	7023
269845	7006 Coupling set 1/4"
269846	7006 Coupling set 3/8"
269847	7006 Coupling set 1/2"
269848	7006 Coupling set 3/4"
269849	7007
269850	7007
269851	7007
269852	7007
269853	7007
269854	7007
269855	7007 O-ring 78.0 x 3.0 FKM 80 Shore S15A - S22A
269857	7007 Pipe sealing ring f. S15A - S22A
269901	7004
269902	7004
277306	8004 WATER SEPARATOR F.DB12-88
277311	7005 1/2" BALL VALVE
277314	7023 SI F. FLOAT CONTROLLED WATER SEPARATOR
277315	8004 GLASS
277317	8004 GLASS W. WATERSEPARATOR
277319	8004
277320	8004 WATER SEPERATOR FOR REFRIGERATION DRYER BT
277325	8004 WATER SEPERATOR FOR REFRIGERATION DRYER
277326	7024
277400	7023
277401	7023 Dewpoint indicator
277501	7015 FRONT COVER
277507	7007 SLIDING RING
277508	7007 AXLE SEALING RING
277509	7007 O-RING F.AXLE SEALINGRING
277512	7007
277513	7007 AXLE SEALING RING
277514	7007 SLIDING RING
277515	7023
277516	7007 Shaft seal exchange kit f. screw unit 655531 (S15A - S22A)
290004	7016 UNLOADER SPRING
290082	7011 OIL LEVEL GLASS FOR K6
290095	7011 VIBRATION DAMPERS ∩50X45 GB5045
290185	7011 KEY F. EMKA 90G LOCK
290186	7011
290203	7023 THERMOMETER ∩52
290230	7023 VENTILATOR W. 8 BLADES
290238	7011 HINGE
290239	7011

290244	7023 **
290251	7005 FLEXIBLE INTERMEDIATE RING F. CLUTCH E97
290262	7011 LOCK EMKA 90G-1000-U155- U214
290605	8004 Watersperator for dryer BC20-BC850
290609	7023
290610	7023
290611	7018
290613	7023
290614	7024
290618	7003
290655	8008
290656	8008
290657	8008
290658	8008
290701	8008 FILTERELEMENT FOR ZANDER BE7
290702	8008 FILTERELEMENT F/ZANDER BE10
290703	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER BE15
290704	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER BE25
290705	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER BE50
290706	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER BE75
290707	8008 FILTERELEMENT FOR ZANDER BE100
290708	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER BE150
290709	8008 FILTERELEMENT FOR ZANDER BE250
290711	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER AE7
290712	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER AE10
290713	8008 FILTERELEMENT FOR ZANDER AE15
290714	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER AE25
290715	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER AE50
290716	8008 FILTERELEMENT FOR ZANDER AE75
290717	8008 FILTERLEMENT FOR ZANDER AE100
290718	8008 FILTERELEMENT FOR ZANDER AE 150
290719	8008
290720	8008
290721	8008 FILTER ELEMENT FOR ZANDER CE7
290722	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER CE10
290723	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER CE15
290724	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER CE25
290725	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER CE50
290726	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER CE75
290727	8008 FILTERELEMENT FOR ZANDER CE100
290728	8008 FILTER INSERT FOR ZANDER CE150
290729	8008
290906	7002
290950	7009
290951	7009

301010	7003 3/8" BSP COUNTER NUT FOR SAFETY VALVE
301020	7003 SCREW F.SAFETY VALVE
301030	7016 SPRING HOLDER SAFETY VALVE3/8 IN. BSP 15 BAR
301040	7015 HOUSING FOR SAFETY VALVEINTERCOOLER
301050	7006
302480	7003 ADJUSTING SCREW FOR SAFETYVALVE INTERCOOLER
302490	7005 GUIDING S-56705-1100-255A
302500	7006 3/8 IN. BSP VALVE CASINGFOR SAFETY VALVE
302530	7005 TEE-PIECE 3/8 IN. BSP -7/16IN. UNF - 5/8 IN. UNF
302640	7005 TEE-PIECE 3/4 IN. BSP- 7/16IN. UNF - 1 I N. NF
302791	7003 FLANGE FOR TEST PRESSUREGAUGE FOR AIR RE CEIVER
303014	7006 PISTON ∅22X10
303015	7006 HEXAGON HEAD 46 MM FOR 3/4"PISTON NON-RE TURN VALVE
303018	7015 HEAD FOR NON-RETURN VALVE41X39 WITH TEST FLANGE
303019	7015 HEAD FOR NON-RETURN VALVE
303080	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE SEAT/ THREADED BUSHIN G ∅10
303121	7005 NIPPLE PIECE 3/4X1/2 RG
303170	7003 COUNTER NUT FOR SAFETYVALVE INTERCOOLER
303401	7006 VALVE CASING FOR 3/8 IN.ELBOW NON-RETURN VALVE
303590	7006 HEAD FOR 3/8" NON-RETURNVALVE
303841	7007 RUBBER BALL ∅15, 80- SHORE
303842	7007 RUBBER BALL ∅29, 85- SHORE
315020	7003 3/8 IN. BSP TURNED NUT
315030	7003 1/2 IN. BSP TURNED NUT
315040	7003 NUT 1"RG
317026	7016
317038	7016 PRESSURE SPRING ∅10X0,6 X56
317210	7016 SPRING BRONZE 5,8X0,8X11,5X22 FOR SAFETY VALVE
317500	7016 SPRING 14,5X2,3X63X13 FOR1/2 IN. SAFETY VALVE
317510	7016
317610	7016 SPRING 12X1,8X43X9 FOR 3/8IN. SAFETY VAL VE
317730	7016 SPRING 10X1,1X45X12 NICKLEPLATED
318001	7011
318002	7015 Cubeair mini cube wall bracket
318004	7011
318005	7011 LOCK
318006	7011 HINGE
318009	7007
318018	7006
318080	7003 DISTANCE BUSH 25X20X20 BIGFOR K4 CRANK
318090	7003 DISTANCE BUSH ∅40X36X22 FORSTANDARD CRAN K
318119	7006
318120	7006
318122	7006
318123	7006 Safety valve 1/2" -11 bar 5091 L/min

318130	7006 SAFETY VALVE 1/2" 10 BAR 7690 L/MIN
318131	7006 SAFTY VALVE 1/2" 15 BAR 11610 L/MIN
318134	7006
318136	7006
318199	7006 SAFETY VALVE LORCH 1/2"
318205	7006
318206	7006
318210	7003 DISTANCE BUSH 25X20X11SMALL FOR K4 CRANK
318240	7003 DISTANCE BUSH 52X45X57,7SMALL K1-11-13-1 12
318260	7003 DISTANCE DISC. 30X20.5X0,5
318331	7003 COPPER DISC ∩18/13,2X1,5
318332	7003 COPPER DISC ∩32/26,5X1,5
318333	7003 COPPER DISC ∩14/10X1
318334	7003 COPPER DISC ∩23/18X1,5
318350	7007 DISTANCE RING 60X35X2 FORINA NEEDLE BEARINGS
318362	8008 DRAIN LINE FILTER FOR SP125/150
318380	7007 DISTANCE RING ∩ 45/65X1K20-22, INA-AS 45 65
318400	7023 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-25 BAR
318401	7005
318461	7003 DISTANCE BUSH 40/30X39 FORK25
318462	7003 DISTANCE BUSH ∩42/30X39 FORK25-K3
318472	7003 STRAP BAND ∩70-90
318473	7003 STRAP BAND ∩110-140
318474	7003
318475	7003
318476	7003
318477	7003
318478	7003
318484	7003 HOSE CLIP
318505	7014 SUCTION HOSE 60MM SP20-30
318507	7014 SUCTION HOSE 130MM
318508	7014
318511	7014
318513	7014
318514	7014 HOSE 1 1/4" X 825MM
318516	7014
318520	7014 HOSE LINE
318521	7014 HOSE LINE
318522	7014 HOSE LINE
318524	7014 HOSE LINE
318531	7014
318539	7014
318566	7014
318567	7014
318570	7014 HOSE 1 1/4" F/ST40-60

318571	7014 HOSE 3/4" X1500MM
318574	7014
318576	7014 Hose 3/4" x 900 mm
318577	7014 Hose 3/4" x 720 mm
318580	7014
318582	7014 Hose 3/4" X 1000 mm
318583	7014 Hose 3/4" X 950 mm
318590	7014
318591	7014
318592	7014 HOSE 3/4" x 1020 mm.
318593	7014 HOSE 3/4" x 1050 mm.
318596	7014 HOSE 3/4" x 1050 mm.
318601	7014
318641	7014 T - CONNECTION 1/8" FOR 8MM HOSE
318642	7014 ELBOW CONNECTION 1/4" FOR 8MM
318644	7014 CONNECTION PICE
318646	7014
318647	7014 ELBOW - CONNECTION 1/8" FOR 10MM HOSE
318648	7014
318649	7005
318650	7014
318651	7014
318659	7005
318683	7005 NIPPLE 1 1/2" - 1 1/4"
318727	7005 BALL VALVE 1/8" MUFF/NIPPLE
318731	7005
318795	7006 PRESS.MAINTAINING VALVE
318796	7006
318797	7006
318798	7006 MINIMUM PRESSURE VALVE
318799	7006
318800	7006
318801	7006
318802	7006
318803	7006 MIN. PRESSURE VALVE, TYPEMPVL 25, 1"
318804	7006 MIN. PRESSURE VALVE, TYPEMPVL 40, 1 1/2"
318805	7006 MINIMUM PRESSURE VALVE FOR SP125-150
318807	7006 INLET VALVE R40E
318808	7006 INLET VALVE FOR SP40-75 R90E
318810	7024 CONTROL BLOCK FOR R90E/H COMPLETE
318811	7024 CONTROL UNIT KIT FOR Inlet Valve 318807
318813	7024 REPAIR SET FOR VALVE 214651
318814	7024 REP.KIT FOR 214248
318830	7023 FAN FOR ALL CK
318831	7023

318832	7023 FAN COMPLETE SP20-30
318834	7023 VENTILATOR
318835	7023 FAN COMPLETE SP100-150
318838	7023
318847	7023
318848	7023 Blades for ventilator 318833
318901	7005 PIPE PVC ½50 FOR FILTER K66
318902	7005
318903	7005
318952	8008 LOW-PRESSURE INDICATOR
319360	7015
319568	7010 PRESSURE GAUGE 1/4"
319569	7010
319670	7003
323060	7007 LINING ½ 28/19,8X27 FORCONNECTING ROD K1 -11-111-11
323110	7007
326017	7005
326024	7005
326026	7005
326027	7005
326028	7005
326160	7005
326170	7005 SOCKET, ½28 X 28, 1/2
326300	7005
326379	7005
326380	7005 CAP 1/4" BSP, GALVANIZED
327003	7005
327005	7005
327006	7005
327007	7005
327011	7005 REDUCING NIPPLE 7/16"UNF
327020	7005
327021	7005
327040	7005 NIPPLE PIPE 1/2BSP X 28X28 MM
327251	7005 NIPPLED CONNECTOR 1/4 IN.BSP X 7/16 IN. UNF FOR 6
327260	7005 HEXAGON NIPPLE 3/4"BSP X 1"UNF FOR 19 MM PIPEPIPE
327261	7005
327262	7005
327270	7005 NIPPLED CONNECTOR 3/8 IN.BSPX5/8 IN. UNF FOR 10 MM
327300	7005
327305	7005 TRANSITION PIECE
327306	7005
327307	7005
327440	7005
327480	7005 NIPPLED CONNECTOR 1/2 IN.BSPX7/8 IN. UNF FOR 16 MM

327740	7005 HEXAGON NIPPLE 3/4" BSP X7/8" UNF FOR 16 MM PIPEPI
327980	7005 3/4" NIPPLE PIPE X 68, THREADED IN ONE EN D
327990	7005
328010	7005 SCREW UNION FOR 3/16" NYLONHOSE 1/4" BSG
331011	7005 Union nut for • pipe
331020	7005 5/8 IN. UNF UNION NUT FOR 3/8 IN. PIPE
331040	7005
331050	7005 1 IN. NF UNION NUT FOR 19MM PIPE
334112	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1 S-112-14-0
334119	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1S-112-19-6
334121	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1S-112-15P6
334122	7008
334227	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1A-118-18-5
334302	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1 A-106-24-8
334312	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1 A-112-19-6
334319	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1 A-112-24-8
334337	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1 A-125-24-8
334347	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1A-132-20P6-5
334352	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1 A-140-19-6
334356	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1A-140-24-8
334361	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1A-150-28-8
334362	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 1 A-150-24-8
334582	7008
334610	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2A-100-28-8
334611	7008 V-BELT PULLEY SPA-112-28-8
334612	7008
334613	7008
334628	7008 PULLEY 2 A-118-28-8
334633	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2 A-125-28-8
334641	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2 A-132-28-8
334661	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2 A-150-28-8
334914	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 3A-112-25P6-7
334921	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 3 A-118-28-8
334923	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 3A-118-38-10
334929	7008 PULLEY 3A-125-25P6-7
334933	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 3 A-125-38-10
334951	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 3 A-140-38-10
335453	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 5SPA 130
336001	7008 V-BELT PULLEY
336003	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2B-225-38-1
336005	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2B-160-42-1
336006	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2B-190-42-1
336007	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2B-190-38-1
336008	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2B-130-28-8
336013	7008

336411	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 3 B-132-38-10
336432	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 3 B-150-38-10
338013	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 5SPA-315-48
338033	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2SPA-106-38X10
338034	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2SPA-118-38-10
338035	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2SPA-125-38-10
338036	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2SPA-140-38-10
338046	7008
338048	7008
338049	7008
338051	7008
338052	7008
338053	7008
338057	7008
338063	7008
338064	7008
338065	7008
338066	7008 V-BELT PULLEY 2SPA-150-2012
338075	7008
338084	7008
338085	7008
338086	7008 BUSHING SPA-118-1610
338087	7008
338088	7008
338089	7008
338090	7008
338094	7008
338095	7008 PULLEY
338096	7008 PULLEY
338097	7008 PULLEY
338098	7008 PULLEY
338099	7008 PULLEY 3SPZ-160-2012
338100	7008 PULLEY
338101	7008 PULLEY
338102	7008
338105	7008
338106	7009
338108	7008
338110	7008
338111	7008
338145	7008
338149	7008
338150	7008
338157	7008
338159	7008

338160	7008	
338161	7008 BUSHING 5SPA-250-3020	
338163	7008 PULLEY 4SPA-125-2012	
338164	7008 PULLEY 4SPA-140-2517	
338165	7008 PULLEY ASPA-150-2517	
338166	7008 PULLEY 4SPA-160-2517	
338167	7008 PULLEY 4SPA-132-2517	
338168	7008 BUSHING PULLEY 5SPA-118-	2012
338169	7008	
338170	7008 PULLEY 5SPA-140-2517	
338171	7008	
338172	7008 PULLEY 4SPA-180-2517	
338176	7008	
338180	7008 PULLEY 4SPA-224-3020	
338181	7008 PULLEY 5SPA-224-3020	
338190	7008 PULLEY 5SPA-132-2517	
338200	7008 PULLY 4SPB - 180 - 2517	
338201	7008	
338202	7008	
338203	7008	
338204	7008 TAPERLOCK 2SPB-138-1610	
338205	7008	
338208	7008	
338209	7008	
338210	7008	
338211	7008	
338212	7008	
338213	7008	
338214	7008	
338229	7008	
338230	7008	
338231	7008	
338232	7008	
338233	7008	
338234	7008	
338235	7008	
338237	7008	
338239	7008	
338240	7008	
338243	7008	
338247	7008	
338250	7008 V-BELT PULLEY	
338251	7008 V-BELT PULLEY	
338252	7008 V-BELT PULLEY	
338253	7008 V-BELT PULLEY	

338254	7008 V-BELT PULLEY
338255	7008 V-BELT PULLEY, 50HZ
338256	7008 V-BELT PULLEY
338257	7008 V-BELT PULLEY
338258	7008 V-BELT PULLEY
338268	7008
338269	7008
338270	7008 V-Belt Pulley
338271	7008 V-Belt Pulley
338272	7008 V-Belt Pulley
338273	7008 V-Belt Pulley
338274	7008 V-Belt Pulley
338275	7008 V-Belt Pulley
338277	7008 V-Belt Pulley
338278	7008 V-Belt Pulley
339002	7005 PRESSUREGAUGE 1/2" 50, 16 BAR, R1/8"
339501	7005
340002	7006 Air intake valve S04/S05-A & AP
340003	7006 Oil level plug
340004	7007 Copper washer, 27x33x1.5
340005	7006 Safety valve 1/4 x 12 bar
340006	7014 Flexible hose, 3/4 x 520
340007	7017 Oil cooling radiator
340008	7014 Flexible hose, 3/8 x 450-180a
340009	7010 Pressure gauge
340010	7023 Coil
340011	7023 Hour counter
340012	7023 Thermostat
340013	7023 Airbasic controller
340014	7024 Panel kit
340015	7010 Air gauge
340016	7006 Safety valve 3/8 x 11 bar
340017	7006 Non-return valve kit
340018	7006 Intake valve kit
340019	7023 Main switch
340020	7023 Switch handle
340021	7023 Switch shaft
340022	7023 Contactor 3rt1015-1ab01
340023	7023 Contactor 3rt1015-1ab02
340024	7023 Thermal relay
340025	7023 Fuse, 20 A
340026	7023 Fuse, 2 A
340027	7023 Fuse, 6 A
340028	7023 Transformer
340029	7023 RSF phase monitor relay

340030	7024 Overload cuo-out and coil
340031	7023
340032	7023
340033	7023
340034	7006 Safety valve 15 bar (S15-S22 + AP+A version)
340035	7023
340037	6002 Intake controller S15-22 (A+AP)
340038	7024
340039	7024
340040	7024
340041	7024
340049	7023
340052	7014 Hose 3/8" X730 (S04+S05-A) +AP
340700	7005 GALVANIZED CLAMP 20X5X57COOLING COIL
341030	6002 CYLINDER HEAD FOR K11-K13LPK111-K112LP
341040	6002 CYLINDER HEAD FOR K13HP-K25HP
341050	6002 CYLINDER HEAD FOR K66-K25LP-K112HP
341170	6002 CYLINDER HEAD FOR K3-4-25
341180	7015 VALVE PLATE K3-K4
341232	8002 1 LTR. BP ENERGOL SYNTHE-TIC OIL RC-S68
341233	8002 Cassida Fluid CR 46 Piston/Screw (22 L) For the food industr
341234	8002 PISTON COMPRESSOR OIL 1L CANNISTER Aircol SR68
341235	8002 Cassida Fluid CR 46 Piston/Screw (22 L) For the food industr
341236	8002 STENHJ SCREW COMPRESSOR OIL - 10 LITRES
341238	8002
341240	8002 SCREW COMPRESSOR OIL 4000, 20 L CONTAINER
341242	8002
341580	6002 CYLINDER HEAD FOR K20 HIGHPRESSURE
341705	8002 COMPRESSOROIL
341706	8002
341707	8002 SHELL COMPTELLA 46 OIL
341710	8002 CASTROL PERFORMANCE 10W/30 4L TANKA
342030	7015 INTERMEDIATE PLATE FORCOMPR. CYLINDER 9 3,66
342040	7015 INTERMEDIATE PLATE FORCOMPRESSOR K13HP AND K25HP
342050	7015 INTERMEDIATE PLATE FORCOMPRESSOR CYLINDER 70
342091	7015 INTERMEDIATE PLATE FOR K1-11-13LP-111-11 2LP
342240	7015 INTERMEDIATE PLATE FOR K112HIGH PRESSURE
343001	7006
343011	7006 VALVE GUIDE K112 HP, K25 LP, K66 LP
343031	7006 VALVE GUIDE FOR K1-11-13LP-111-112LP
343181	7006 POLISHED AND BURRED VALVESTRIIP
343190	7006 POLISHED AND BURRED VALVESTRIIP 8X0,5X67
343200	7006 POLISHED AND BURRED VALVESTRIIP 8X0,5X58
343210	7016 POLISHED AND BURRED SPRINGLEAF
343220	7016 SPRING LEAF FORK112 HIGH PRESSURE, K25 LP

343280	7016 SPRING LEAF 8X0,3X58 FORK13 HIGH PRESSUR E, K44, K3
343502	7006 VALVE GUIDE FOR K13A/B-K4A/B-K44
343580	7006 POLISHED AND BURRED VALVESTRIIP 12,7X0,25 X58
343640	7006 POLISHED AND BURREDREINFORCEMENT 12,7X0, 25X20FOR V
344012	6002 CYLINDER ∩ 120 K20 LP
344210	6002 CYLINDER ∩ 65 K20 HIGHPRESSURE
344230	6002 CYLINDER ∩40 FOR K25HP
344240	6002 CYLINDER ∩70 FOR K25LP-K66
344290	6002 CYLINDER ∩93,66 FOR K11-13LP-111-112LP
344300	6002 CYLINDER ∩50 FOR K13HP
344340	6002 CYLINDER ∩70 FOR K112HP
345021	7003 PISTON PIN ∩ 14,288X43 FORK3-K4-K44
345030	7007 LOCK RING FOR PISTON FORK3-K4-K44
345037	7007 O-RING
345040	7007 PISTON RING ∩50 FORK3-K4-K44-K13 HP
345051	7007 SCRAPER RING ∩ 50 FORK4-K44-K13 HIGH PRESSURE
345091	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING ∩ 50 FORK3-K4-K44
345100	7007
345102	7007 GROOVE RING 63 X 53X 4.25
345104	7007 PIPE SEALING RING
345105	7007 PIPE SEALING RING
345106	7007 PIPE SEALING RING
345107	7007
345108	7007 PIPE SEALING RING
345109	7007 PIPE SEALING RING
345110	7007
345111	7007
345112	7007 PIPE SEAL.RING
345113	7007 PIPE SEAL.RING
345114	7007 SEAL 100 PN 16
345116	7007
345117	7007
345118	7023 Relay (30 sec.) K4T (S047-S22)
345120	7023
345121	7023
345122	7023
345123	7023
345124	7023
345126	7023 Start contactor (S07-S22)
345127	7023 Stop contactor (S07-S22)
345128	7023 Start button green (S07-S22)
345129	7023 Stop button red (S07-S22)
345150	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING ∩50 TO K13 HIGH PRES.
345190	7003 PISTON PIN ∩ 21,59X82,72FOR K1-11-13-111 -112
345202	7005 Tecalan tube, S 15 - 10 A

345204	8008
345205	8008
345207	7005 Thread elbow join, S15A - S22A, 10 A
345210	7003 PISTON RING ∪ 93,66 FOR K1
345220	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING ∪ 93,66FOR K1
345260	7007 PISTON RING ∪ 120 FOR K22
345270	7007 SCRAPER RING ∪ 120 FOR K22
345300	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING ∪ 65 FORK20 HIGH PRESSU RE
345310	7007 PISTON RING ∪ 65 FOR K20HIGH PRESSURE
345320	7007 SCRAPER RING ∪ 65 FOR K20HIGH PRESSURE
345510	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING ∪ 120 FORK22
345610	7007 SCRAPER RING ∪93,66 FOR K112LP
345640	7003 PISTON PIN ∪ 18,4X40
345680	7003 PISTON PIN ∪ 18,4X60 FORK112 HIGH PRESSU RE AND K25
345690	7007 PISTON RING ∪ 70 FOR K112HIGH PRESSURE A ND K25 LP
345700	7007 SCRAPER RING ∪ 70 FOR K112HIGH PRESSURE AND K25 LP
345710	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING ∪70 FORK112 HIGH PRESSURE ANDK25
345820	7003 PISTON PIN ∪ 14,288X33 FORK25 HIGH PRESS URE
345840	7007 PISTON RING ∪ 40 FOR K25HIGH PRESSURE
345850	7007 SCRAPER RING ∪ 40 FOR K25HIGH PRESSURE
345931	7003 PISTON PIN ∪25X53
345932	7003 PISTON PIN ∪25X110 FOR K20LP, K22, K33
346101	8011
346590	6002 **
346750	6002 CONNECTING ROD FOR NEEDLEBEARING FOR K13 +K112 HIGH
347001	7015 CRANK THROW F. K110
347100	7005 COMPRESSION SPRING
347101	7005 COMPRESSION SPRING
347480	6002 CRANK FOR K4
347651	6002 CRANK FOR K3
347670	6002 COUNTER BALANCE WEIGHT FORK22-33
347671	6002 COUNTERWEIGHT FOR K20
347690	6002 CRANK FOR K20-22-33 FORDOUBLE COUNTER BALANCEWEIGH
347862	6002 COUNTER WEIGHT 120 FOR K11
347869	6002 Counterbalance weight
347870	6002 COUNTER BALANCE WEIGHT FOR K112
347910	6002 CRANK FOR K1A
347931	6002 CRANK FOR K11A-K13A-K111A-K112A
347942	6002 CRANK FOR K25-KM92
348541	6002 FLYWHEEL 1A EXTERNAL ∪ 250FOR K3
348680	6002 FLYWHEEL 1A-EXTERNAL ∪169,5FOR K4
348720	6002 FLYWHEEL 1S-EXTERNAL ∪ 250FOR K4
348730	6002 FLYWHEEL 1A, EXTERIOR DIA-METER 370, FOR K25-K3
348822	6002 FLYWHEEL 3A, EXTERIOR DIA-METER 500, FOR K11-111-1
349263	6002 BEARING CASING FOR K4

349270	6002 BEARING HOUSING FOR K3-25-66
349283	6002 BEARING HOUSING FOR K11-13-111-112/81
349310	6002 BEARING HOUSING FOR K20 & K22
349361	6002 INSPECTION COVER 110 FORCRANK CASES
350392	6002 CRANKCASE FOR K3 F/G
350393	6002
350412	6001 CRANKCASE FOR K4F
350503	6002 CRANKCASE FOR K11,K13/81
350511	6002 CRANKCASE FOR K20 AND K22
350614	6002 CRANKCASE FOR K111 AND K112/81
350681	6002 CRANKCASE FOR K25
352084	7003 SETSCREW F. VALVE 8X20 DIN 933
352102	7003
353970	7023
354000	7023 UPPER HALF OF MEMBRANE CYL-INDER 65, GALVANIZED
354019	7007
354330	7023 MEMBRANE WITH 6 HOLES FORSEMI-AUTOMATIC OPERATION
354331	7007
354332	7007 NYLON RING
354460	6002
354530	7011 PRESSER FOOT 40 LP VALVEFOR SEMI-AUTOMATIC OPERA
354800	7011 PRESSER FOOT 32 HIGHPRESSURE VALVE FOR SEMI-AUTO
355011	7007 PACKING FOR CYLINDER HEADFOR K1-11-13LP- 111-112 LP
355022	7007 PACKING FOR INTERMEDIATEPLATE FOR K1-11- 13 LP-111-
355026	7007
355027	7007
355089	7007 PACKING FOR OIL SIGHT GLASS 3/4 IN. FOR K3-4-25-66
355090	7007 PACKING INSPECTION COVERK1-2-3-11-13-20- 22-25-111-
355092	7007
355094	7024
355101	7007 PACKING FOR CYLINDER HEADK4 A/B-3 A/B-K4 4- 13 HP-2
355112	7007 PACKING FOR INTERMEDIATEPLATE K4 A/B-3 A /B-K44-13H
355120	7007 PACKING FOR BEARING CASINGFOR K3
355251	7007 PACKING 185X0,5 FORCYLINDER HEAD K22-K 20 LP
355260	7007 PACKING 130X0,5INTERMEDIATE PLATE HIGH PRESSURE 6
355270	7007 PACKING 185X0,5 FORINTERMEDIATE PLATE K22-K20LOW
355290	7007 PACKING FOR CYLINDER FORK20-K22
355390	7007 PACKING FOR INTERCOOLER FOR K20 AND K22
355440	7007 PACKING FOR BEARING CASINGFOR K4
355450	7007 PACKING FOR OIL COVER FORK4
355470	7007 PACKING FOR CYLINDER FORK25-25A-66A
355481	7007 PACKING 95X0,5 FORINTERMEDIATE PLATE K 5
355502	7007 PACKING 350/285X2 F. OILSEPARATOR, TYPE SE
355503	7007 PACKING F. CONNECTION PART 110X40X1,5 , TYPE SE
355504	7007 PACKING

355507	7007 PACKING 120X110X1.5 SE
355510	7007
355511	7007 PACKING FOR CYLINDER FORK1-111-13-112
355513	7007 PACKING ∅280/210X1.5 F. MAIN FLANGE SI
355514	7007 PACKING 65X65X1.5 F. CON-TROL VALVE SI
355515	7007 PACKING
355516	7007 PACKING
355517	7007 PACKING ∅14/10,5X2 FOR CLEANSEFILTER
355518	7007 PACKING
355550	7007 PACKING FOR BEARING COVERFOR K20-K22
355560	7007 PACKING ∅90/50X0,5 INTER-COOLER K11-K13
355580	7007 PACKING FOR OIL SIGHT GLASS1 IN. FOR K1- 111-112-13
355590	7007 PACKING FOR BEARING CASINGFOR K1-111-112 -13
355620	7007 PACKING FOR INTERMEDIATEPLATE FOR K112 H IGHPRESSUR
355630	7007 PACKING FOR CYLINDER HEADFOR K112 HIGH PRESSURE-K2
355720	7007 PACKING FOR CONTROL ASSYCOVER FOR COMPRE SSOR UNIT
355741	7007 PACKING FOR OVAL INSPECTIONCOVER
355742	7007 PACKING F. INSPECTION COVER F. OIL TANK
355750	7007 PACKING EXT. FOR HIGHPRESSURE CYLINDER H EAD FORK20
355760	7007 PACKING INT. FOR HIGHPRESSURE CYLINDER H EAD K20
355770	7007 PACKING EXT. FOR LP CYLIN-DER HEAD FOR K 20 AND K22
355780	7007 PACKING INT F LP CYL HEADF K20 AND K22
355790	7007 PACKING FOR VALVE UNIT LP FOR K20 AND K22
355800	7007 PACKING FOR VALVE UNIT HIGH PRESSURE FOR K20
355820	7007 PACKING ∅100X0,5 CYLINDERHEAD 341170
355850	7007 PACKING ∅100X0,7 VALVEPLATE 341180
355890	7007 PACKING ∅145X0.5 FOR CYL-INDER HEAD ∅93.66∅93.66
355900	7007 PACKING ∅145X0.5 FORINTERMEDIATE PLATE FOR CYLINDER
355910	7007 PACKING ∅100X0.5 FORCYLINDER HEAD FOR K1 3, K25HIGH
355920	7007 PACKING ∅100X0.5 FORINTERMEDIATE PLATE F ORK13, K25
355930	7007 PACKING ∅120X0,5 FORCYLINDER HEAD FORCOMPRESSOR CY
355940	7007 PACKING ∅120X0,5 FOR INTER-MEDIATE PLATE FOR COMPRESSOR
355964	7007
355965	7007 GASKET CF75D6
355966	7007 GASKET CF75D6 OUTLET
355967	7007
355968	7007 GASKET CF90D2-CF90LD1
355969	7007 GASKET
355970	7007 GASKET
355971	7007
355972	7007 GASKET FOR MINIMUM PRESSURE VALVE SP125-SP150
355973	7007 GASKET TO SEB. BLOK FOR SP75-100
356001	7015
356002	7015
356003	7015

356004	7015
356005	7015
356006	7015 BASE PLATE K11, K112, K13
356007	7015
356008	7015 COVER SLIDE
356009	7015
356010	7015 DIVIDING PLATE
356011	7015 COOLER BOX
356014	7015 BRACKET FOR COOLER K112
356015	7015
356016	7015
356017	7015
356022	7020 ISOLATION FOR COOLER BOX
356023	7020 ISOLATION FOR COOLER BOX
356025	7020 ISOLATION FOR PANEL - FRONT
356026	7020 ISOLATION FOR PANEL - FRONT
356029	7020 ISOLATION FOR DIVIDING PLATTE
356030	7020
356031	7020
356032	7020
356039	7015 DUPLICATE PLATE
356040	7011
356041	7016
356042	7017 COOLER FOR SILENCE PACK
356043	6002 PIPE
356045	7023
356048	7014
356055	7016 SPRING FOR SILENCEPACK K11-K112
356057	7016 GAS SPRING
356063	7015 ISOLATION FOR DUPLICATE PLATE
356069	7014
356070	7014
356071	7014
356072	6001
356105	7023
356108	7023
356122	7015
356704	6003
357000	7003 KNURLED COUNTERSUNK SCREWWITH INSIDE HEX AGON M10X2
357010	7003 KNURLED COUNTERSUNK SCREWWITH INSIDE HEX AGON M14X3
357019	7023 TUBE FOR PROBE
357020	7023 TUBE FOR PROBE
357051	7023 MANIFOLD ∅45X110
357070	7015 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR HOLDER
357088	7007 OIL FILLER PLUG W. NON- RETURN VALVE ∅3 4X21

357090	7007 Oli plug (red) O-ring included
357119	6002 CONTROL ASSY. with housing for N/R- valve, 70X70X82 XR3/4"
357122	7015 SUBFRAME 35X73X250 F2,2-7,5 KW MOTO R
357124	7003 CLAMP 4X30X190
357144	7020
357181	7015
357211	7007 RUBBER GASKET ∅24/4,5X1,5
357212	7015
357255	7003
357340	6002 PISTON FOR SEMI-AUTOMATICSFOR K22-K20 LP
357350	6002 PISTON FOR SEMI-AUTOMATICSFOR K20 HIGH P RESSURE
357359	6002
357360	6002 PISTON FOR SEMI-AUTOMATICSFOR K1-2-11-13 -111-112 L
357455	7015
357456	7015
357474	7015
357519	7003 STOPBUSHIND ∅40/25X20
357533	7015
357548	7003
357554	7015
357555	7007
357562	7003 BUSHING ∅27/25X17, SE
357563	7015
357579	7023 RUBBER MEMBRAN
357581	7023 TEFLONMEMBRANE
357583	7006 VALVE SEAT ∅27,7/16X5
357584	7015 VALVEPLATE ∅23X3
357585	7003 DISTANCE BUSHING ∅22/15X2
357586	7006 Valve seating f. pressure control valve for S15A - S22A
357589	7015 VALVEPLATE ∅100X27
357591	7006
357592	7015 VALVEPLATE ∅100X27
357594	7006 VALVE ∅20X53
357596	7006
357599	7023
357613	7005 UNION ELBOW M12X1,5 F. ∅6TUBE
357737	7005
357794	7020 PREFILTER, INSERT 12X750X1440 F. SE-III
357795	7007
357804	6002
357807	7007 PLUG FOR OILINSPECTON
357826	7023
357827	7023
357828	7023
357829	7023

357849	7015
357853	7015
357890	7003 BUSH FOR MOTOR SP75-150
357891	7003
357893	7003
357919	7020 PRE-FILTER, INSERT
357999	7007 PREFILTER FOR CK COMPRESSORS
358040	7023 MEMBRAN FOR NONRETURN VALVE
358041	7023 TEFLONMEMBRAN
358042	7015
358045	7007 MEMBRAN
358057	7015 COVER PLATE TO PRINT FOR SP-RANGE
358071	7003 TAPERLOCK 1610/19
358073	7003 TAPERLOCK 1210/19
358075	7015
358076	7008 TAPERLOCK 1610/24
358077	7003 TAPERLOCK 2517/65
358079	7003 TAPERLOCK 2012/28
358080	7003 TAPERLOCK 1610/38
358081	7003 TAPERLOCK 2517/60
358082	7003 TAPERLOCK 2012/38
358084	7003 TAPERLOCK 2517/42
358086	7003 TAPERLOCK 3020/48
358087	7003 TAPERLOCK 1610/28
358088	7003 TAPERLOCK 2517/45
358089	7003 TAPERLOCK 3535/65
358090	7003 TAPERLOCK 1610/35
358091	7003 TAPERLOCK 2012/35
358092	7003 TAPERLOCK 2517/38
358093	7003 TAPERLOCK 2012/48
358094	7003 TAPERLOCK 2517/55
358095	7003 TAPERLOCK 3020/60
358096	7003 TAPER LOCK 2012/45
358097	7003 TAPER LOCK 2517/50
358098	7003 TAPER LOCK 2012/50
358099	7003 TAPERLOCK 3020/65
358110	7006
358112	7006
358113	7015
358115	7006
358150	7006 ADAPTER FOR POS. 18 MINIMUM PRESURE VALVE
358151	7003
358217	7003 TAPERLOCK 3020/55
358218	7003
358230	7015 FLANGE FOR SP20-30

358244	7002
358255	7020 FILTER CARTRIDGE SP20-30
358257	7020 FILTER CARTRIDGE SP20-30
358265	7020 PRE FILTER MAT 86*24 cm
358267	7020 FILTER CARTRIDGE SP40-75
358275	7020 PREFILTER SP100-150
358277	7020 PREFILTER SP100-150 UK
358283	7015 MOUNTINGS F. RECLAIMER VESSEL SP40-75
358287	8008
358384	6004 MOUNTINGS F. VESSEL
373320	7015
373560	7015
373650	7005
373780	7011
373790	7011
373820	7005
373830	7005
374480	7023 LOWER PART F. MEMBRANECYLINDER ∅65 WITH M4 THREAD
374493	7015
374508	7003 CLAMP 25X4X110 FOR COOLINGCOIL K112, GAL VANIZED
374509	7003 CLAMP 25X4X111 FOR COOLINGCOIL K112, GAL VANIZED
374530	7003 BUSHING ∅25/32X26,5
374533	7003 BUSHING ∅25/37X24.3 CON RODK20-22-33
375020	7014 HOSE UNION 1/4"RGX48
375030	7014 HOSE UNION ∅ 11X39 FOR UNION NUT
375041	7014 UNION NUT, HEXAGON 16X12 FOR HOSE UNION
375050	7014 NIPPLED CONNECTOR 1/4 IN.-1/4 IN. BSPX25
375060	7014 HOSE CONNECTION 1/8" BSPX48
375070	7014 Hose union for relief pipe, • x22.5
375930	7014
375959	7014
385510	7011 RUBBER BLOCK ∅ 80X50 WITH ∅ 14 HOLE
488795	7015 DIN RAIL, 90 MM, 16T
501310	6002
501380	6002 Assembly tools for flywheel
532961	7023
535001	7005 coupling 3/8"24UNFX1/8"RG
580001	7024
580100	7024
580101	7024
580102	7024
595146	8008 OILFILTER WD 940
595186	8008
595240	7007
595299	7005 ADAPTOR FOR SUCTION FILTER

595320	7003 BALL RUSTPROOF 10
595330	6003 BELT GUARD
595338	8008
595355	7011 VIBRATION DAMPER
595385	7007 OIL SEAL RING
595386	7007 OIL SEAL RING
595387	7007
595417	7010 PRESSURE GAUGE
595420	7006 SAFETY VALVE
595426	7015 WELDES-TEE, 6X6X6
595451	7005 OIL FILLING PLUG
595484	7006 SOLENOID VALVE,30BAR 220-230/50
595485	7006 SOLENOID VALVE 30 BAR 220-230/ 60
595488	7006 SOLENOID VALVE 30 BAR, 380/50-440/60
595494	7006 SOLENOID VALVE 30BAR,24DC
595510	7007 O-RING
595511	7007 O-RING
595517	8008
595519	8008
595528	7005
595530	7003 MANUAL UNLOADING COMPLETEH-2/3/6
595535	7006 RECEIVER FOR SAFETY VALVE
595541	7023
595542	7003 UNLOADING RECEIVER F. SOLENOID VALVE
595543	7005
595544	7005
595563	6004
595564	7011 VIBRATION DAMPER (SHIPS)
595567	7004
595570	7004 ROLLER BEARING ; 30308
595572	7004 ROLLER BEARING ; 30306
595573	7004 ROLLER BEARING 30207 J2/Q
595574	7004 ROLLER BEARING 30206 J2/Q
595575	7004 ROLLER BEARING
595576	7004
595604	7006 SAFETY VALVE FOR INTER- COOLER
595605	7006 SAFETY VALVE 1/4"
595671	7003 VALVE FOR VENTILATION OF CRANK CASE
595680	7003 WOODRUFFKEY
595682	7006 NON RETURN VALVE 1/2", 30 BAR
595684	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE 3/4" 30 BAR
595689	7006 VALVE KV-UNLOADER
595740	6002
595750	7006
595764	6002

595766	6002
595767	6002
595768	6002
595769	6002
595772	6002
595792	7006
595796	6002 OIL SCRAPER RING LP H-2
595797	7003 CON-ROD BOLT
595806	7023 DIRT SEPARATOR
595835	7006 SAFTY VALVE
595851	6002
595852	7003 NIPPLE NUT 1/4" TYPE41 W H2
595853	7005 NIPPLE 1/8"-1/4" H
595854	7005
595855	7005
595856	7005
595858	7005
595865	7003
595871	7003 PISTON PIN LP
595903	7003 SCREW FOR VALVE COVER
595904	7003 SCREW FOR VALVE COVER 7/16"X64
595905	7003 BOLT 5/16"
595922	7003 WASHER FOR FLYWHEEL
597003	7003 WASHER FOR FLYWHEEL
597008	7003 WASHER PLATE F.CRANK SHAFT
597009	7003 UNLOADER PIN
597090	7016
597091	7005
597092	7005
597093	7005
597094	7003
597095	7003
597096	7005 NIPPLEPC. F. MAGNETIC V.
597104	7023
597113	6002 UNLOADER SPRING HP
597114	7005 UNLOADER CYLINDER HP, H-3
597115	7005 UNLOADER CYLINDER HP
597116	6004 CONROD HP & LP
597117	6001 CONROD LP & HP, H-2/3
597118	6001 PISTON HP W/PIN H-2/3
597119	7016 DELIV. VALVE SPRING
597120	6001 BOTTOM PART
597121	6002 TOP PART KV-UNLOADER
597122	7016 SPRING KV-UNLOADER
597123	7016 SPRING F. WATER SEPARATOR61L19

597124	7016 UNLOADER SPRING HP, H-2
597125	7015 DELIVERY DISC
597126	7015 DELIVERY VALVE DISC H3
597127	8004 WATER SEPARATOR HOUSING 418R0
597128	8004 WATER SEPARATOR NIPPLE 420Q7
597129	6002 UNLOADER PISTON HP, H-2
597130	6002 UNLOADER CYLINDER HP, H-2
597131	6002 UNLOADER CYLINDER HP, H-3
597132	6002 UNLOADER PISTON HT
597133	7016 UNLOADER SPRING HP, H-3
597134	7015 DELIVERY VALVE DISC HP H2
597135	7016 DELIVERY VALVE SPRING H-3
597136	7016 DELIV.VALVE SPRING HP H-2
597137	7015 Suction valve plate LP + HP
597138	7015 SUCTION VALVE DISC, H-3
597139	7015 SUCTION VALVE PLATE, HP,H-2
597140	7007 SUCTION VALVE PLUG
597141	7007 DELIVERY VALVE PLUG
597142	7007 DELIVERY VALVE PLUG HP H2
597143	7007 DELIVERY VALVE PLUG, H-3
597145	6002 PISTON PIN H2/HP
597148	6002 PIN FOR PISTON HP
597149	6002 PISTON
597153	7003 SPRING
597155	7016 UNLOADING TOP SPRING LP
597156	7016
597158	7016 UPPER SPRING
597166	7015 BASE H-4/5/6
597177	6002 PIN FOR LUBRICATING RING
597182	7016
597183	7016 STAR SPRING 72MM
597184	7016 STAR SPRING 50/0,35
597185	7016 STAR SPRING 40MM
597186	7007
597187	7007 CONICAL RING 50/29
597188	7007 CONICAL RING 40/21
597189	7007 CONICAL RING 72/53
597190	7005 BUSHING FOR CONROD
597201	7005 BRANCH FOR SUCTION FILTER
597204	7015 FAN SHAFT
597206	7003
597209	7003 BOLT FOR VALUE COVER
597211	7003 CYLINDER HEAD
597212	7003
597215	7003

597217	6004 BOLT FOR CONROD
597223	7015 UDL. GAF.HT,1365L
597224	7015 UNLOADING FORK LP
597225	7015
597226	7015 UNLOADER CLAW
597229	6004 KK-RING
597230	6004 KK-RING
597231	6004 COPPER ASBEST.GASKET, 100
597232	6004 COPPER ASBESTOS GASKET,90
597233	6004 COPPER ASBESTOS GASKET,80
597234	6004 COPPER ASBESTOS GASKET,70
597241	6004 GASKET
597245	7003
597246	7003
597247	7003
597249	7007 GASKET
597251	6004 GASKET CYL.HP/CRANKCASE
597261	6004 GASKET LUB.WEELHOUSING/ CRANKCASE
597264	6002 Crank Shaft, Classified,H2
597281	6002 PV-2 PROGRAMV=LGER
597313	7008 BUSHING FOR PISTON HP
597314	7008 BEARING ALU
597316	7008 PISTON BUSHING
597317	6002 CONROD
597319	6002 CYLINDER LP CLASSIFIED H2
597320	6002 CRANK SHAFT ,H-3 WITH CERTIFICATE
597321	6002 CYLINDER LP CLASSIFIED H3
597322	6002 CYLINDER LP CLASSIFIED H6
597323	6002 CRANK SHAFT CLASSIFIED H-6
597324	6002 CYLINDER HP,CLASSIFIED H3
597325	6002 CYLINDER HP CLASSIFIED H6
597326	6002 CYLINDER HP CLASSIFIED H2
597327	6002 PISTON WITH PIN
597339	6002 RIBBED AFTER-COOLER, H2/3
597350	7006 DELIVERY VALVE COMPL.
597351	7006 SUCTION VALVE COMPL. REPL
597353	7006 SUCTION VALVE, 90 MM., COMPLETE, REPLACEM.
597354	7006 PRESSURE VALVE, 110 MM. COMPLETE, REPLA CEM.
597355	7006 SUCTION VALVE, 110 MM., COMPLETE, REPLA CEM.
597356	7006 SAFETY VALVE COMPL. 8 BAR
597357	7006 SAFETY VALVE COMPLETE
597358	7011
597360	6002
597361	6002 PISTON LP WITH PIN H-2
597365	6002 PISTON WITH PIN LP, H-3

597366	6002 HP PISTON AND PIN
597368	6002 PISTON LP H-6
597370	6002 CONROD FOR F-4
597371	6002 CONNECTING ROD (W. BOLT)
597372	6002
597373	6002 VALVE COVER HP COMPL. H-2
597374	6002 VALVE COVER COMPL.LP, H-2
597377	6002 VALVE COVER CPL LP, H-3
597378	6002 VALVE COVER CPL HP, H-3
597379	6002 VALVE COVER COMPLETE LPH6
597380	6002 VALVE COVER COMPL.HP H-6
597381	7024 SET OF SPARES, CPL. FOR COMPRESSOR TYPE H-2
597382	7024 SPARE PARTS SET COMPL. H-3 S.
597383	7024 SPARE PARTS SET COMPL. H-6 S.
597384	7015 PRESSUREGOVENOR TR70, LP
597385	7015 PRESSURE GOVENOR TR70, LP
597386	6002 PRESSURE GOVERNOR TR70,LP
597399	7023
597407	7006 SUCTION VALVE GUIDE HP H2
597408	7006 SUCTION VALVE GUIDE, H-3
597409	7006 SUCTION VALVE GUIDE
597411	7007 LUBRICATING RING
597412	7007 LUBRICATING RING
597413	7007 LUBRICATING RING
597428	7015 DELIVERY VALVE PLATE
597430	7003 OIL SCRAPER RING LP
597431	7003 OIL SCRAPER RING LPH3 & HP F2-4
597433	7003 OIL SCRAPER RING
597448	7007
597449	7003
597450	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING HP H-4/6
597451	7005 OILSCRAPER RING HP, H-2/3
597453	7007 SCRABER RING, 65L44, LP
597455	7007 PISTON RING LP
597456	7007 PISTON RING HP/F-2/4&LPH3
597458	7007 PISTON RING LP H-2
597460	7007 PISTON RING HP
597461	7007 PISTON RING HP, H-2/3
597463	7007 OIL SCRAPER RING LP
597467	7007 GASKET FOR SIDECOVER
597468	7007 GASKET FOR BEARING COVER 0,1mm
597469	7007 GASKET CYL./CRANK CASE LP
597470	7007 GASKET CYL./CRANK CASE HP
597471	7007 GASKET F.VALVE COVER/ CYL.BLOCK HP H- 2
597472	7007 GASKET FOR INTERCOOLER /VALVE COVER

597473	7007 GASKET F. BEARING COVER
597474	7007 GASKET VALV COVER/CYL LP
597476	7007 GASKET CYL.BLOCK LP/ CRANKCASE
597480	6004 GASKET CYL/VALVE COVER HP
597481	6004 GASKET CYL.LP/CRANK CASE
597482	6004 GASKET
597483	6004 GASKET FOR SIDECOVER
597484	6004 GASKET FOR SIDECOVER
597485	6004
597486	6004 GASKET CRANK CASE/GEAR CASE.
597487	6004 GASKET CRANK CASE
597488	6004
597489	6004 GASKET F/ BEARINGCOVER
597490	6004 GASKET CRANK CASE
597491	6004
597492	6004 GASKET CYL/VALVE COVER LP
597493	6004 PACKING
597494	6004 GASKET FOR SIDECOVER
597495	6004 GASKET
597496	7007 GASKET CYL.HP/CRANK CASE
597497	7007 GASKET VALVE COVER/CYL.LP
597498	7007 GASKET VALVE COVER/CYL.HP
597499	7007 GASKET
597500	7007 GASKET VALVE COVER/ CYL.BLOCK HP
597501	7007 GASKET VALVE COVER/CYL.LP
597502	7007 GASKET VALVE COVER HP,65L94;0,5H-5
597503	7007 GASKET FOR BEARING COVER 0,3mm
597504	7007 GASKET F. BEARING COVER
597505	7007 GASKET CYL/CRANK CASE HP
597508	7007 GASKET F. BEARING COVER
597509	7007 GASKET FOR BEARING COVER 0,5mm
597510	6004 GASKET FOR OUTLET FLANGE
597511	6004 GASKET 60 L 47
597512	6004 GASKET GEAR CASE/BEARING COVER.
597513	6004 PACKING
597514	6004 PACKING
597515	6004 GASKET
597516	6004 GASKET
597517	6004 GASKET
597518	7007 GASKET CYL./CRANK CASE LP
597519	6004 PACKING
597520	7007 PISTON RINGS HP
597521	6004
597522	7007 GASKET FOR INTERCOOLER
597523	7003 DOWEL PIN F.CRANK CASE

597524	6002
597525	7003 CONROD BOLT AT CRANKSHAFTEND.
597526	7003 BOLT M10X50
597530	7016
597531	7016
597533	7016
597535	7016 SUCTION VALVE SPRING
597536	7016 SUCTION VALVE SPRING, H-3
597537	7016 SUCTION VALVE SPRING HPH2
597541	7015
597545	7015 T.V.FLANGE,1704L
597546	7015
597549	7015 T.V.FLANGE
597550	7015 S.V.FLANGE
597551	7015 LUBEW HEEL
597556	6002 CRANK CASE H-6
597557	6002 VALVE COVER LP, H-3
597559	6002 BEARING COVER
597560	6002 BEARING COVER
597561	6002 CYLINDER LP
597562	6002 VALVE COVER HP WITHOUTVALVES
597563	6002 CYLINDERBLOCK LT
597564	6002 CRANK CASE, BARE H-3
597565	6002 CYLINDER BLOCK LP, H-3
597568	6002 VALVE COVER LP H-6
597569	6002 CYLINDER LP, H-2
597573	7015 UNLOADING CYLINDER
597578	7015 T.V.HOLDER,1362L
597580	6002 CYLINDER HP, H-2
597582	7015
597583	6002 CRANKCASE, H-2
597584	6002 PISTON HP COMPLETE H-2/3 INCL. RINGS, PI N & SPLIT
597585	6002 CYLINDER BLOCK HT
597588	7024 SAFETY VALUE PLUG
597590	7005 UNLOADER NIPPLE HP, H-2
597593	7015 OIL WHEEL DRIVEN
597596	7015 BEARING SHIELD
597600	6002 CYLINDER HP
597602	6002 CYLINDERBLOCK HP
597604	6002 PISTON H3LP
597605	6002 CYLINDER BLOCK HP, H-3
597606	6002 VALVE COVER HP, H-3
597618	7024 BIG END SHELLS FOR CONROD
597620	7004 SET OF BEARINGLINER FOR CONROD H-2/3
597621	2500 BIG END SHELLS FOR CONROD

597629	7015 UNLOADING CYLINDER
597638	7015 oil collector
597639	7015
597642	7015
597647	6002 VALVE COVER LP, H-2
597648	6002 VALVE COVER HP H-2
597650	6002 FLYWHEEL
597656	6004 CONROD LP & HP
597665	6002
597666	6002
597667	6002
597678	6001 FLYWHEEL 400 MM
597682	7024
597698	6002 PISTON LP COMPLETE
597700	7015
597702	6002
597703	6002 PISTON COMPLETE LP, H-3
597704	7015
597705	7006
597707	7024 COMPL. SET OF GASKETS,H-2
597712	7015 SIDE COVER
597713	6002 PISTON COMPLETE LP H-6
597714	6002 PISTON COMPLETE HP H-6
597721	6002 RECEIVER FOR SAFETY VALVE
597723	6002
597724	6002 BEARING COVER
597725	7003
597733	7015
597737	7015
597749	7024
597762	7005
597792	6002 OIL LEVEL CONTROL H6
597806	7024 GASKET SET, COMPLETE H-3
597807	7024 GASKET SET, CPL. H-6
597808	7015 FLANGE
597810	7023
597814	6002 FLYWHEEL H-2 AND H-3
597815	6002 FLYWHEEL H-6
597821	7006 Safety valve complete 0-9ATO 3/8"
597831	7008
597851	7024 VALVE SET H-2 LP
597852	7024 PISTON SET H-2 LP
597853	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT, H-2 HP
597854	7024 PISTON SET H-2 HT
597855	7024 VALVE SET H3 LP

597856	7024 PISTON SET H-3 LT
597857	7024 VALVE SET H-3 HP
597858	7024 PISTON SET H-3 HT
597859	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT H-6 LP
597860	7024 PISTON SET H-6 LT
597861	7024 VALVE REPAIR SETS HP H-6
597862	7024 REPAIR KIT PISTON H-6 HT
597863	7024 PISTON RING KIT H-2 LP
597864	7024 PISTON RING KIT,H-2,HP
597865	7024 PISTON RING SET H-3 LP
597866	7024 PISTON RING SET H-3 HP
597867	7024 PISTON RING KIT H-6 LP
597868	7024 PISTON RING SET HP H-6
597906	7023 Fan motor for dryer K65
597907	7023 Fan blade for dryer K65
597916	2500 H2-S STARTING AIR COMPRESSOR, non-classified 4,0 KW / 5,5 HP
597917	2500 H-2S STARTING AIR COMPRESSOR 4,0 KW / 5,5 HP CLASSIFIED
597936	2500 H-3S STARTING AIR COMPRESSOR, non-classified 5,5 KW / 7,5 HP
597937	2500 H-3S STARTING AIR COMPRESSOR 5,5 KW / 7,5 HP CLASSIFIED
597956	2500 H-6S STARTING AIR COMPRESSOR, non-classified 11 KW / 15 HP
597957	2500 H-6S STARTING AIR COMPRESSOR 11 KW / 15 HP CLASSIFIED
597978	7024 PISTON RING KIT
597982	7024
597988	7024 GASKET SET
598011	2500 COMPRESSOR BLOCK H-2, non-classified
598012	2500 COMPRESSOR BLOCK H-3, non-classified
598013	2500 H-6 COMPRESSOR BLOCK, non-classified
598021	2500 H-2 compressor block - classified
598022	2500 H-3 compressor block - classified
598023	2500 H-6 compressor block - classified
598111	2500 BASIC COMPRESSOR H-2
598112	2500
598113	2500 COMPRESSOR H-6
598121	2500
598122	2500
598123	2500
598449	7006 3/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE 230V/50Hz
598450	7006 3/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE
598451	7006 SOLEN. VALVE
598452	7006 SOLEN. VALVE
598453	7006
598482	7006
598484	7006
598485	7006
598488	7006

598490	7006
598492	7006
598493	7006
598497	7006
598770	7024
598771	7024 KIT SET H3
598772	7024 INTERCOOLER KIT SET H6
599123	6002
599125	6004
599129	6002
599130	6002
599131	6002
599132	6002
599136	6002
599138	6002
599139	6002
599140	6002
599141	6002
599143	6002
599148	6002
599158	6002
599159	7015
599160	6002
599161	7015
599162	6002
599163	7015
599164	6002
599165	6002
599166	6002
599167	7015
599168	6002
599169	6002
599620	7015
599621	7015
602000	7015
602001	7015 CONTROL ASSY. 70X70X82
602006	7015
602007	7015
602310	7015 DISHED, OVAL INSPECTIONCOVER 180X130, WE LDED
602320	7006 RETURN PRESSURE VALVE 1/2IN. BSP
602940	7003
603482	7006 PISTON COMPLETE FOR 3/4"PISTON NON-RETUR N VALVE
639700	7011 OIL GAUGE GLASS 1" BSPCOMPLETE WITH PACKING
639710	7011 OIL GAUGE GLASS 3/4 ", BSP COMPLET WITH PACKING
639711	7011

640509	8008 OIL FILTER CK6-7-10-15-20
640593	8008 SEPARATOR FILTER CK6-7-10-15-20
643001	8008
643202	7006 WATER DRAIN VALVE 3/8"BSP X125MM PIPE
643203	7006 WATER DRAIN VALVE 3/8"BSPX150MM PIPE
643204	7006 WATER DRAIN VALVE 3/8"BSPX200MM PIPE
643205	7006 WATER DRAIN VALVE 3/8" BSPX300MM PIPE
643215	7006
643482	7006
643525	7015 ELBOW 5/8" UNFX3/4"
643547	7015 ELBOW 7/8" UNFX3/4"
643555	7015 ELBOW 1" UNFX3/4" BSP,WELDED, 19 MM PIPE
643590	7014 RELIEF PIPE COMPLETE FORCOMPRESSOR UNIT
643593	7014
643680	7015 ELBOW F. REF.DRYER
645000	6002 PISTON COMPLETE ½40 FOR K25 HIGH PRESSURE
645003	6002 PISTON ½45X45 CPL. F K110
645004	6002 PISTON ½55X50 COMPLETE
645010	6002 PISTON COMPLETE ½50 FOR K3-K4-K44
645020	6002 PISTON COMPLETE ½50 FOR K13 HIGH PRESSURE
645040	6002 PISTON COMPLETE ½70 FOR K2-K25 LP-K112 HIGH PRESSU
645050	6002 PISTON COMPLETE ½93.66 FOR K1-11-13-111-112
645180	6002 PISTON COMPLETE ½65 FOR K20/77 HIGH PRESSURE
645190	6002 PISTON COMPLETE ½120 FORK20-K22/77 LOW PRESSURE
646010	6002
646080	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH CASTBUSHING AND HOLE FOR OILTH
646101	6002 CON-ROD FOR RIGHT SIDEK111-112 SPARE PAR T/78
646102	6002 CON ROD WITHOUT OIL THROVERFOR K112 HIGH PRESSURE
646103	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH BUSHAND OIL THROWER K20HP-22-3
646104	6002 CON ROD WITH BUSH K20LP-22-33/79 WITHOUT THROWER
646250	6002 Connecting rod complete with dip stick and ball bearing
646290	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITHOUT OILTHROWER WITH ROLLER BEAR
646300	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH OILTHROWER AND ROLLE R BEARINGF
646327	6002 CONROD WITH GROUTED BRONZEBUSH, 1.5 KW C OMPRESSOR
646330	6001 CONNECTING ROD COMPLETEWITHOUT OIL THROW ER FOR K44
646340	6002 CONNECTING ROD COMPLETEWITH OIL THROWER IN THEMIDD
646360	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH HOLEFOR DIPSTICK,KM7 ,K25HP,KM9
646400	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH CASTBUSHING AND OIL THROWERFOR
646590	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH CASTBUSHING FOR K3
646810	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH BUSHINGFOR K112 LP-1 3 LP-111-1
646830	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH NEEDLEBEARING AND OI L THROWER
646840	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH BUSHING WITH OIL THR OWER IN TH
646850	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH BUSHING WITH OIL THR OWER IN TH
646860	6002 CONNECTING ROD WITH NEEDLEBEARING AND OIL THROWER
649400	6002 BEARING CASING COMPLETEWITH OIL PIPE FOR K20-22

653804	7006 NON RETURN VALVE FOR KC11/KC112 MALAYSIA MODEL
653805	7006 NON RETURN VALVE FOR KC13 MALAYSIA MODEL
653806	7006 NON RETURN VALVE FOR K66 MALAYSIA MODEL
653820	7024
653830	7024
653831	7024
653833	7024
653838	7024 Exchange kit for PL75 Block
653839	7024
653840	7024 OIL / AIR COOLER KIT FOR SP20/25/30
653841	7024 REPLACEMENT COOLER KIT F. SP20-25
654004	7003
654006	7023 OIL LEVEL GLASS
654007	7015 HOLDER 4X25X161 WELDED FOR FILTER ARRANGEMENT FORK
654020	6004
654039	7015
654050	7002
654059	7002
654060	7002 FILTER FOR BACKCOMPRESSION
654061	7002 FILTER F. RETURN-PRESS. W/CONN. PIPE F K25-66
654062	7002 FILTER F RETURN-PRESS. W/CONN. PIPE F. K11-13
654063	7002 FILTER F RETURN-PRESS. W/CONN. PIPE F. K112
654064	7002 FILTER F RETURN-PRESS. W/CONN. PIPE F K 20-22-33
654091	7020
654201	7011 OIL LEVEL SWITCH K25 & K66
654202	7011 OIL LEVEL SWITCH
654260	7006 VALVE CASING COMPLETE MOUNTED FOR K3-K4 S EMI-AUTOMA
654280	7014
654361	7017 Cooler combination S30
654393	6004 VENTILATOR BOX COMPLETE FOR SP20-30
654442	7023
654499	7024
654522	7006 LOWER PART FOR
654564	8008 AIR FILTER CK6-7-10
654565	8008 AIR FILTER CK15-20
654566	7023 COMPLETE MIN: PRES. & THERMOSTATIC VALVE BLOCK, CK6-7-10-15-
654567	8008
654568	8008
654573	7017 OIL-AIR COOLER CK15
654574	7017 OIL-AIR COOLER CK20
654575	7017 Oil cooler CK10
654580	7024
654590	7024
654617	7017 OIL AIR COOLER F. SE-III 46-56
654644	7015

654652	7015
654667	7024 SHAFT SEAL KIT, AIREND CK6-7-10-15-20
654668	7003
654670	7015 BELT TENSIONER FOR SP20-30
654671	7014
654672	7014
654680	7024 Drive seal kit for CK 6-20 (2010)
654699	7014
654712	7024 REPAIR KIT for shaft for SE Compr.
654737	7017
654738	7017 OIL/AIR COOLER NC7 SP30
654745	7011
654746	7006 OIL INSPECTION GLASS 3/4"
654748	7006 OIL INSPECTION GLASS 3/4", 180 degr., 25 bar
654751	7024
654752	7024
654753	7024
654769	7024 AIR END SEAL KIT
654772	7015
654819	7017 AIR/ OIL COOLER MAX 55KW
654825	7017 OIL / AIR COOLER 15-18,5 KW
654826	7017 OIL / AIR COOLER 22 KW
654828	7017 AIR OIL HEAT EXCHANGER MAX 37 KW
654833	7017 OIL - AIR COOLER 75KW
654834	7017 OIL-AIR COOLER 110KW
654836	7015
654837	7015
654838	7015
654839	7015
654923	7015
654931	7017 COOLER 11 kW
654932	7017 COOLER
654933	7017
654935	7017 Air-cooler S37-S50 (A)
655107	7024
656110	7015
656120	7015
656130	7005
656150	7024
656151	7024
656152	7024
656375	8008 AIR FILTER 1 1/4"
656383	8008 Suction filter 3/4" with paper element
656384	8008 FILTER INSERT
656385	8008 SUCTION FILTER 1" WITH PAPER ELEMENT

656386	8008 SUCTION FILTER INSERT for 656385
656387	7020 FILTERELEMENT
656388	8008 SUCTION FILTER 3/4"
656389	8008 SUCTION FILTER
656390	8008 FILTER INSERT
656391	8008 SUCTION FILTER 1/2"
656392	8008 FILTER ELEMENT
656672	8008
656700	8008 AIRFILTER FOR FF-GIGANT
657001	7005
657002	7005
702007	6002
702008	6002 CONTROL ASSY. CPL. FOR AIR RECEIVER 15 BAR
702009	6002 Control Assy. cpl. for air receiver 11 bar
702018	6002 CONTROL ASSY COMPLETE 10 BAR
702019	6002 CONTROL ASSY
702023	7023
702024	7006
702025	7006
702026	7006 INLET CONTROLLER
702031	6002
702033	7006
702034	7006 Insert for Non return valve 3/4"- 703034
702434	7006 SAFETY VALVE COMPLETE 15,5 BAR 3/8"
702450	7006 SAFETY VALVE COMPLETE 0-4BAR 3/8 IN. FOR INTERCOOL
703002	7024 REPAIR SET FO 1" NON- RETURN VALVE
703020	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE STRAIGHT1/2 IN.
703030	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE STRAIGHT3/4 IN.
703031	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE
703032	7006 NON RETURN VALVE RD25-L
703034	7006 NON RETURN VALVE 3/4" - 3/4" CONNECTOR/NIPPLE
703391	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE ANGLE 3/8IN.
703392	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE INSERTCOMPLETE WITH PIS TON, 3/4"
703393	7006 NON-RETURN VALVE INSERT W. TEST FLANGE & PISTON
703394	7006
704160	6004 BASIS COMPRESSOR K4
704340	6004 BASIS COMPRESSOR K11
704372	6004
704380	6004 COMPRESSOR BLOCK K-13
704390	6004 BASIS COMPRESSOR K112
704440	6004 BASIS COMPRESOR K66-77
704951	6004 BASIS COMPRESSOR K3
705170	7015 COMPLETE, MANUAL WATERDRAIN VALVE FOR 1/ 2" PIPE
714001	8008 Stenh pre-filter SF-35-P35 cpl.
714002	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER SF-70-P70 CPL.

714003	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER SF120-P120 CPL.
714004	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER SF210-P210 CPL.
714005	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER SF320-P320 CPL.
714006	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER SF450-P450 CPL.
714007	8008
714009	8008 STENHJ PREFILTER SF1100-P1100 KPL.
714010	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER SF35-V35 CPL.
714011	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER SF70-V70 CPL.
714012	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER SF120-V120 CPL.
714013	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER SF210-V210 CPL.
714014	8008 STENOHJ FINE FILTER SF320-V320 CPL.
714015	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER SF450-V450 CPL.
714016	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER SF600-V600 CPL.
714017	8008
714018	8008 STENOHJ FINE FILTER SF1100-V1100 CPL.
714019	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER SF35-M35 CPL.
714020	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER SF70-M70 CPL.
714021	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER SF120-M120 CPL.
714022	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER SF210-M210 CPL.
714023	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER SF320-M320 CPL.
714024	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER SF450-M450 CPL.
714025	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER SF600-M600 CPL.
714026	8008
714028	8008 STENHOJ SUB MICRO FILTER SF35-S35 CPL.
714029	8008 STENHOJ SUB MICRO FILTER SF70-S70 CPL.
714030	8008 STENHOJ SUB MICRO FILTER SF120-S120 CPL.
714031	8008 STENHOJ SUB MICRO FILTER SF210-S210 CPL.
714032	8008 STENHOJ SUB MICRO FILTER SF320-S320 CPL.
714033	8008 STENHOJ SUB MICRO FILTER SF450-S450 CPL.
714037	8008 STENHOJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER SF35-A35 CPL.
714038	8008 STENHOJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER SF70-A70 CPL.
714039	8008 STENHOJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER SF120-A120 CPL.
714040	8008 STENHOJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER SF210-A210 CPL.
714041	8008 STENHOJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER SF320-A320 CPL.
714042	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER SF210-A210 CPL.
714101	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD SIZE SF35
714102	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD SIZE SF70
714103	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD STR. SF120
714104	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD SIZE SF210
714105	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD SIZE SF320
714106	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD SIZE SF450
714107	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD SIZE SF600
714109	8008 STENHOJ FILTERHOUSE STANDARD SIZE SF1100
714201	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER A35
714202	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER A70

714203	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER A120
714204	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER A210
714205	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER A320
714206	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER A450
714207	8008 STENHJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER A600
714210	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER-ELEMENT M35
714211	8008 STENHOJ MICRO FILTER-ELEMENT M70
714212	8008 STENHOJ MICROFILTER-ELEMENT M102
714213	8008 STENHOJ MICROFILTER-ELEMENT M210
714214	8008 STENHOJ MICROFILTER-ELEMENT M320
714215	8008 STENHOJ MICROFILTER-ELEMENT M450
714216	8008 STENHOJ MICROFILTER-ELEMENT M600
714218	8008 STENHOJ MICROFILTER-ELEMENT M1100
714219	8008 STENHOJ SUPER MICROFILTER-ELEMENT S35
714220	8008 STENHOJ SUPER MICROFILTER-ELEMENT S70
714221	8008 STENHOJ SUPER MICROFILTER-ELEMENT S102
714222	8008 STENHOJ SUPER MICROFILTER-ELEMENT S210
714223	8008 STENHOJ SUPER MICROFILTER-ELEMENT S320
714224	8008 STENHOJ SUPER MICROFILTER-ELEMENT S450
714225	8008 STENHOJ SUPER MICROFILTER-ELEMENT S600
714228	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V35
714229	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V70
714230	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V120
714231	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V210
714232	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V320
714233	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V450
714234	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V600
714235	8008 Stenh Fine Filter V750
714236	8008 STENHOJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT V1100
714237	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER-ELEMENT P35
714238	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER-ELEMENT P70
714239	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER-ELEMENT P120
714240	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER-ELEMENT P210
714241	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER-ELEMENT P320
714242	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER-ELEMENT P450
714243	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER-ELEMENT P600
714244	8008
714245	8008
714246	8008 STENHJ PREFILTER ELEMENT B35
714247	8008 STENHOJ PREFILTER ELEMENT B70
714520	8008
714701	8008 FILTER CONNECTION ADAPTER SIZE 35 - 1/4"
714702	8008 FILTER CONNECTION ADAPTER SIZE 70 3/8"
714801	8008 FILTER WALL BRACKET SIZE 35
714900	7024 SERVICE KIT A HED/ALD/MSD2250

714901	7024 SERVICE KIT A HED/ALD/MSD2750
714903	7024
714904	7024
714905	7024
740001	6003
740002	6003 Belt gaurd F KA4 80X300X475
740003	6003 BELT GUARD 750X435 FOR 740014
740004	6003 BELT GUARD
740005	6003 BELT GUARD 1050X640 F K20-22
740006	8008 FLOAT-CONTROLLED WATER EJECTOR
740007	8008 AUTOMATIC WATER EJECTOR TYPE AD2 (1/4") INCL FITTI
740012	6003 BELT PROTECTION 78X438X750
740014	7006 MAGNET VALVE EVSI-10 220V50 CYCLES, CPL.
740016	7023 CYCLONE SEPARATOR WITH AUTOM. WATER EJECTOR 3/4"
740020	7006 SOLENOID VALVE,KPL.24VAC-50
740021	7006 SOLENOID VALVE 3/2-VEJS
740033	6003
740080	7023 Set of vibration absorbers (4 pieces)
740102	7024 SPAREPART KIT FOR BEKOMAT 10
740103	7024 SPAREPART KIT FOR BEKOMAT 13, 14
740104	7024
740106	7024
740107	7024
740200	7006 SOLENOID VALVE EVBD10,380,50 COMPLETE WITH FITTING
740220	7006 SOLENOID VALVE EVSI10,220,50 COMPLETE WITH FITTING
740221	7006 SOLENOID VALVE EVST 10,220V 60HZ COMPLETE WITHFIT
740230	7006
740231	7006
740440	7006 SOLENOID VALVE EVD 15,220,50-60 COMPLETE WITHFITTI
740450	7006 SOLENOID VALVE EVSI 15 380V,50HZ CPL.W /FITTINGS
740480	6001 BED PLATE 3X70X190X425WELDED,FOR KT4
740500	7015 SPECIAL INSPECTION COVERFOR KC UNITS
740501	7015 SPECIEL INSP. COVER
740647	7006 BY PASS VENTIL
740651	7006 BY-PASS VALVE 2" FOR BX650-750-850-950
740656	7006 BYPASS 1"RG
740658	7006 BY-PASS 3/4" FOR BX60-75-100
740660	7006
740720	7011 HANDLE, WELDED COMPLETEFOR KT 25/66
740730	7015 LEG FOR KC20 & 22
740873	7015 CONSOLE PLATE 5X125X175
740962	7024 ACCESSORY KIT FOR COMPRES-SOR UNITS (EXC EPT K112)W
740986	7024 ACCESSORIES KIT F. KA25- 66 F. ACOUSTIC BOOTH
740987	7024
740988	7024 ACCESSORIES KIT F. KA20-22 F. ACOUSTIC BOOTH

741101	6003
741102	6003
741107	6003
745013	7014 480 MM CONNECTING HOSE 1"X1"
745014	7014
745017	7014 500 MM CONNECTING HOSE ス"Xス"
745041	7014
745042	7014 800MM CONNECTION HOSE 1 1/4"X1 1/4"
745044	7014 500 MM CONNECTING HOSE ス"Xス"
745045	7014 FLEX.HOSE,RUST PROOF,H2/3
745046	7014 CONNECTION HOSE 3/4" X 700 MM
745048	7014 900 MM CONNECTING HOSE 1ス"X1ス"
745049	7014 1000 MM CONNECTING HOSE 2"X2"
745201	7024 Receiver kit for 90-150 L, 15,5 bar
745202	7024 15.5 bar receiver kit
745205	7024 Receiver kit for 90-150 L, 10,5 bar
745206	7024 RECEIVER KIT FOR 275/280/500/1000 LITRE 11 BAR
745208	7024 Receiver kit for 275/280/500/1000 L, 15,5 bar
745209	7024 Receiver kit for over 1000 L, 10 bar
745210	7024 Receiver kit for over 1000 L, 15 bar
745211	7024
745212	7024
746000	7011 SERVICEKEY FOR SP-RANGE
746001	7023 MULTI COMPRESSOR CONTROLLER FOR SP COMPRESSORS.
746003	7023
746004	7023 TESTSUITCASE
746009	7023 AUTOMATIC CONTROLLER FOR ALTERNATING USE OF DOUBLE COMPRES
746021	7023
746024	7023
746026	7023
746030	7023
746031	7023
746110	7023
746126	7023
746132	7023
746207	7023
746237	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 15KW
746238	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 18,5KW
746239	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 22KW
746240	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 30KW
746241	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 37KW
746242	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 45KW
746244	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 75KW
746245	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 75KW
746246	7023 CONTROLLER COMPLETE 75KW

746255	7023
746259	7023
746260	7023
746269	7023
746271	7023
746277	7023 CONTROL UNIT FOR CK-RANGE
746280	7024 THERMOSTAT UPGRADE FOR SP20-30
746281	7024 THERMOSTAT UPGRADE FOR SP40-75
746282	7024 THERMOSTAT UPGRADE FOR SP100-150
746286	7023
746287	7023 MAIN CARD FOR SPV SCREW COMPRESSOR
746288	7023 MAIN CARD FOR SP SCREW COMPRESSOR
746289	7023 SATELLITE CONTROL UNIT FOR PRESSURE SENS
746290	7023 SATELLITE CONTROL UNIT FOR PRESSURE SWIT
746291	7023 SP connection cabel up to 10 m
746300	7023 MICRO CHIP FOR MAIN CARD
746301	7023
746302	7023
746305	7023 PCB BOARD - SP SCREW COMPRESSOR
746307	7023 SATELLITE PRINT FOR SP CONTROLLER
746308	7023 MICROCHIP FOR CONTROL CARD (MAIN)
746309	7023 MICROCHIP FOR MAIN CARD (22)
746310	7023 MICROCHIP FOR CONTROL CARD (SUB)
746311	7024 UPGRADE FOR SP CONTROLLER UK ENGLISH LANGUAGE
746312	7023 JUMPER FOR MULTI COMPRESSOR CONTROLLER
746313	7023 PLUG FOR MULTI COMPRESSOR CONTROLLER POWER SUPPLY --> PRESSL
746314	7023
746315	7023
746316	7023
746317	7023 CABLE FOR MULTI COMPRESSOR CONTROL
746318	7023 SOCKET FOR MULTICOMPRESSOR CONTROLLER
746319	7023 CRIMPING TOOL FOR PLUGS - SP CONTROLLER
746326	7023
746329	7018
746330	7024 UPGRADE FOR NEW SP CONTROLLER UK ENGLISH LANGUAGE
746333	7024
746405	7023
746455	7023
746601	7023
746604	7023
746605	7015
746606	7023
746608	7015
746610	7023 Cover (with button) for star/delta starter
746702	7023

746712	7023
746802	7023
746803	7023
746804	7023
746805	7023
746806	7023
746807	7023
746808	7023
746809	7023 Y/D START COMPL. 11KW
746817	7023
746818	7023
746819	7023
746826	7023
746828	7023
746836	7023 OVERLOAD RELAY 7,5 KW PISTONCOMPRESSOR
746838	7023
746840	7023
746889	7023
746900	7023 DOL starter, 0.55/0.75 kW, 230/400/3/50
746902	7023 DOL starter, 1.5 kW, 230/400/3/50
746903	7023 DOL starter, 2.2 kW, 230/400/3/50
746904	7023 DOL starter, 3 kW, 230/400/3/50
746905	7023 DOL starter, 4 kW, 230/400/3/50
746906	7023 DOL starter, 5.5 kW, 230/400/3/50
746907	7023 Star/delta starter, 5.5 kW, 400/3/50
746908	7023 Star/delta starter, 7.5 kW, 400/3/50
746909	7023 Star/delta starter, 11 kW, 400/3/50
746917	7023
746918	7023
746919	7023
746923	7023
746926	7023 DOL starter, 7.5 kW, 230/400/3/50
746928	7023
746937	7023 Star/delta starter, 4 kW, 400/3/50
754001	8008 EXCHANGE FILTER
754002	8008 OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE
754003	8008 OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE
754004	8008
754021	8008
754022	8008 FILTER ELEMENT
754023	8008 FILTER ELEMENT
754024	8008 FILTER ELEMENT
754041	8008 Air/Oil Separatorkit (kit D) S04-11+S07A -S11A
754042	8008 AIR-OIL SEPAR. BOX
754043	8008

754044	8008 AIR-OIL SEPAR. ELEMENT
754046	8008
754061	8008 Air filter, S 15-S22
754205	7009
754206	7009
754207	7009
754208	7009
754211	7018
754213	7018
754214	7006
754215	7006
754217	7007
754218	7007 Air filter
754362	7024 SEMI-AUTOMATICS FOR K25-66-11-13
754377	7024 SEMI-AUTOMATIC FOR K11-13-25-66WITHOUT P RESSOR GOV
754590	7023 MEMBRANE CYLINDER COMPLETEFOR EACH CYLIN DER K1-2-1
754630	7023 MEMBRANE CYLINDER COMPLETEFOR EACH CYLIN DER K22-20
754670	7023 SEMI-AUTOMATICS FOR K3-4
754710	7023 SEMI-AUTOMATICS FOR K111A/B
754730	7024 SEMI-AUTOMATICS FOR K20A
754740	7024 SEMI-AUTOMATICS FOR K22A
754801	7002
756441	7002 COMBINATION FILTER TYPE FC7
756443	7002 COMBINATION FILTER TYPE FC15
756444	7002 COMBINED MICRO AND ACTIVECOAL FILTER TYP E FC25
756451	7002 High pressure filter
756660	7002 FILTER ASSEMBLY FOR KA3F/G
756730	8008 FILTER ASSY. FOR KA-KC-KT112A/B
757000	8008
757005	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER PE12 25 MICRON
757012	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER PE144 25 MICRON
757025	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER FF12 0,01 MICRON
757026	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER FF18 0,01 MICRON
757027	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER FF27 0,01 MICRON
757028	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER FF36 0,01 MICRON
757029	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER FF48 0,01 MICRON
757032	8008
757033	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER FF192 0,01 MICRON
757046	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER MF18 0,01 MICRON
757065	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER AK18
757067	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER AK36
757068	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER AK48
757069	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER AK72
757070	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER AK108
757072	8008

757109	8008
757126	7024
757127	7024
757168	7024
757181	7024
757183	7024
757185	7023
757186	7024
757187	7024
757188	7024
757189	7024
757204	7024
757206	7024
757207	7024
757208	7024
757209	7024
757215	7024
757216	7024
757217	7024
757218	7024
757219	7024
757220	7024
757231	8008
757237	7024
757251	7024
757252	7024
757253	7024
757254	7024
757255	7024
757256	7024
757257	7024
757258	7024
757335	7024 SENSOR FOR DEW POINT KITS FOR DRYER
757337	7024
757338	7023
757349	7023
757358	7023
757359	7023
757360	7023
757361	7023
757362	7006 Thermal expansion valve 坊500 for refrigerating dryer BC450
757418	7011 BY-PASS FOR REFRIGERATION DRYER BC20-125
757419	7011 BY-PASS FOR REFRIGERATION DRYER BC150
757420	7011 BY-PASS FOR REFRIGERATION DRYER BC180-450
757421	7015 BY-PASS FOR REFRIGERATION DRYER BC550-850

757449	7015
757450	7015
757451	7015
757452	7015
757453	7015
757454	7015
757490	7006
757494	7006
757495	7006 By-pass for Airdryer F11C+ bis F26C+ (3/4")
757496	7006
757497	7006 By-pass for drier F54C+ up to F72C+ (1 1/2")
757498	7006
757499	7006
757501	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE2
757502	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE4
757503	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE6
757504	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE9
757505	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE12
757506	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE18
757507	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE27
757508	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE36
757509	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE48
757510	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE72
757511	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE108
757512	8008 STENHJJ PREFILTER ELEMENT PE144
757515	8008
757521	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF2
757522	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF4
757523	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF6
757524	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF9
757525	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF12
757526	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF18
757527	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF27
757528	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF36
757529	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF48
757530	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF72
757531	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF108
757532	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF144
757533	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF192
757534	8008 STENHJJ FINE FILTER ELEMENT FF288
757540	8008
757541	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF2
757542	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF4
757543	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF6
757544	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF9

757545	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF12
757546	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF18
757547	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF27
757548	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF36
757549	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF48
757550	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILER ELEMENT MF72
757551	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF108
757552	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF144
757553	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF192
757554	8008 STENHJJ MICRO FILTER ELEMENT MF288
757555	8008
757560	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK2
757561	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK4
757562	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK6
757563	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK9
757564	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK12
757565	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK18
757566	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK27
757567	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK36
757568	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK48
757569	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK72
757570	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK108
757571	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK144
757572	8008 STENHJJ ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER ELEMENT AK192
757574	8008
757575	8008
757576	8008
757577	8008
757580	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF2
757581	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF4
757582	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF6
757583	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF9
757584	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF12
757585	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF18
757586	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF27
757587	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF36
757588	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF48
757589	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF72
757590	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF108
757591	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF144
757592	8008 STENHJJ SUB MICRO FILTER ELEMENT SMF192
757602	7024 PRESSURE SENSITIVE SWITCH KIT FOR BC20-850 + BX10-1850
757606	8008
757607	7024 Kit (C) for BC-150P, Type 1057A
757608	7023

757615	8008 ACTIVATED COAL FILTER FOR WAMAT 5
757616	8008 ACTIVATED COAL FILTER F. WA3 OIL/WATER SEP.
757617	8008 ACTIVATED COAL FILTER F. WA6 OIL/WATER SEP.
757618	8008 ACTIVATED COALFILTER FOR OWAMAT2
757619	8004
757621	7007 GASKET FOR ECONOMETER
757622	7023
757623	7023
757624	7023 Insert for floater for fridge dryer BT
757625	7023
757626	7023
757629	8004 Insert for floater for fridge dryer BC
757631	8008 FILTERELEMENT K0220 AO DH
757632	8008 FILTERELEMENT K0145AA DH
757633	8008
757634	8008 FILTER INSERT K009 AA MICRO DH
757635	8008
757638	7002
757640	8008
757643	8008 FILTERELEMENT K330 AO DH
757645	8008 FILTER INSERT K 058 AO DH
757646	8008
757655	7023
757656	7023
757658	8008 Filter for refrigerant compressor for BT225
757660	7023
757666	7023 motor fan
757667	7023 cover for fan
757695	7024
757702	8008
757706	8008
757707	8008
757708	8008
757721	8008
757722	8008
757723	8008
757724	8008
757725	8008
757726	8008
757727	8008
757741	8008
757742	8008
757745	8008
757746	8008
757747	8008 STENHJ MICROFILTER MF36 SUPERPLUS COMPLETE

757748	8008
757750	8008
757759	8008
757764	8008
757765	8008
757766	8008 STENHJ SUPER MICROFILTER SMF27
757768	8008
757802	8008
757803	8008
757804	8008 FILTER HOUSING STANDARD STR. 9
757805	8008
757806	8008
757808	8008
757809	8008
757810	8008
757811	8008
757812	8008
757814	8008
757830	8008
757831	8008
757832	8008
757833	8008
757835	8008
757836	8008
757837	8008
757838	8008
757839	8008
757840	8008
757841	8008
757843	8008
757852	8008
757853	8008
757854	8008
757857	8008
757858	8008
757875	8008
757876	8008
757878	8008
757879	8008
757897	8008
757898	8008
757950	7024
757951	7024
757952	7024
757953	7024

757954	7024
759000	7024 GASKET SET FOR K20-K22-K33 LP
759001	7024 REPAIR KIT for inlet valve
759004	7024
759005	7024
759021	7024
759028	7024 SERVICEKITS FOR S30-50 2000/6000/10000 HOURS
759029	7024 SERVICEKITS FOR S55-75 2000/6000/10000 HOURS
759032	7024 SERVICEKITS FOR S30-50 4000 HOURS
759036	7024 SERVICEKITS FOR S30 8000 HOURS
759037	7024 SERVICEKITS FOR S37 8000 HOURS
759053	7024
759054	7024
759056	7024 2000+6000+10000 HOURS SERVICE KIT S90-S132
759057	7024 4000+12000 HOURS SERVICE KIT SS90-S132
759058	7024 8000 HOURS SERVICE KIT S90-S132
759064	7024
759066	7024
759067	7024
759102	7024
759112	7024 SERVICE KIT SET ST15-30 (2000 hrs run.)
759114	7024
759117	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP20 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759118	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP20 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759119	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP20 13 BAR 3000 HOURS
759120	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP25 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759121	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP25 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759122	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP25 13 BAR 3000 HOURS
759123	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP30 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759124	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP30 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759125	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP30 13 BAR 3000 HOURS
759126	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP40 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759127	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP40 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759129	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP50 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759130	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP50 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759131	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP50 13 BAR 3000 HOURS
759132	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP60 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759133	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP60 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759134	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP60 13 BAR 3000 HOURS
759135	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP75 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759136	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP75 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759137	7024
759138	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP100 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759139	7024 SERVICE KIT FOR SP100 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759141	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP125 8 BAR 3000 HOURS

759142	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP125 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759144	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP150 8 BAR 3000 HOURS
759145	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP150 10 BAR 3000 HOURS
759146	7024
759147	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP20 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759148	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP20 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759149	7024
759150	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP25 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759151	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP25 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759153	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP30 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759154	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP30 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759155	7024
759156	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP40 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759157	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP40 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759159	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP50 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759160	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP50 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759161	7024
759162	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP60 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759163	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP60 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759165	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP75 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759166	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP75 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759168	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP100 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759169	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP100 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759170	7024
759171	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP125 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759172	7024
759174	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP150 8 BAR 9000 HOURS
759175	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR SP150 10 BAR 9000 HOURS
759179	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+7 2000 HOURS
759181	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+10 2000 HOURS
759184	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+15 2000 HRS
759187	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK20 2000 HOURS
759200	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT FOR K1-11-13 LP-111-112 LP
759202	7024
759205	7024
759206	7024
759210	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT FOR K3-4-25HP-13HP
759220	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT FOR K4F-3F/G
759222	7024
759228	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+6 10 BAR 4000 HRS
759229	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+7 8 BAR 4000 HRS
759230	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+7 10 BAR 4000 HRS
759231	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+10 8 BAR 4000 HRS
759232	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+10 10 BAR 4000 HRS
759233	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+10 10 BAR 4000 HRS

759234	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+15 8 BAR 4000 HRS
759235	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+15 10 BAR 4000 HRS
759237	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK20 8 BAR 4000 HRS
759238	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK20 10 BAR 4000 HRS
759239	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK20 13 BAR 4000 HRS
759240	7024 Valve renewal kit for K66-25LP-112HP
759250	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT FOR K22-20LP
759251	7024
759260	7024 VALVE REPAIR KIT FOR K20HIGH PRESSURE
759280	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+7 10 BAR 8000 HRS
759281	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+10 8 BAR 8000 HRS
759282	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+10 10 BAR 8000 HRS
759283	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+10 10 BAR 8000 HRS
759284	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+15 8 BAR 8000 HRS
759285	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK/CK+15 10 BAR 8000 HRS
759286	7024
759287	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK20 8 BAR 8000 HRS
759288	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR CK20 10 BAR 8000 HRS
759289	7024
759300	7024 PISTON RING & VALVE KIT FOR K11-13LP-112 K1-111-112LP
759302	7024 PISTON RING KIT F. 110 PISTON F. PB AN D PD
759310	7006 PISTON RING KIT FOR K4A/B
759320	7024 PISTON RING KIT FOR K3A/B
759330	7024 PISTON RING & VALVE KIT FOR K4F
759340	7024 PISTON RING & VALVE KIT FOR K3F/G
759350	7024 PISTON RING & VALVEKIT FOR K13HP
759360	7024 PISTON RING & VALVE KIT FOR K112HP
759370	7024 PISTON RING & VALVE KIT FOR K66-25LP
759380	7024 PISTON RING & VALVE KIT FOR K25HP
759390	7024 PISTON RING KIT FOR K44
759400	7024 PISTON RING KIT FOR K22-20LP
759404	7024 REPAIR KID
759410	7024 PISTON RING KIT FOR K20HIGH PRESSURE
759411	7024 PISTON RING KIT FOR K6S
759426	7024
759429	7024 Screwset cpl.
759430	7024 Screwset cpl.
759590	7024 Service Kit SIPA K112 - 2000hours/year
759592	7024 Service Kit SIPA K11 - 2000hours/year
759594	7024
759600	7024 GASKET KIT
759601	7024 GASKET SET COMPL. K20 BLOCK
759602	7024 SET OF GASKETS, K22 BLOCK
759603	7024 GASKET SET COMPL. FOR K25 BLOCK
759604	7024 GASKET SET COMPL. FOR K66 BLOCK

759605	7024 SET OF PACKINGS FOR K112
759606	7024 GASKET SET COMPL. K3 BLOCK
759607	7024 GASKET KIT COMPLETE K4 BLOCK
759608	7024
759709	7024 PACKING SET COMPL. K13
759710	7024 Service kit S04-S05 2000 Hours
759714	7024 Servicekit C+V-belt S04-S05 4000 Hours (4kw,7,5bar)
759715	7024 Servicekit C+V-belt S04-S05 4000 Hours (4kw,10bar)
759716	7024 Servicekit C+V-belt S04-S05 4000 Hours (5,5kw,7,5bar)
759717	7024 Servicekit C+V-belt S04-S05 4000 Hours
759722	7024 Servicekit C+D+E S04 8000 Hours (4kw,7,5 bar)
759723	7024 Servicekit C+D+E S04 8000 Hours (4kw,10bar)
759724	7024 SERVICEKIT C+D+E S05 8000 Hours(5,5kw,7,5bar)
759725	7024 Servicekit C+D+E S05 8000 Hours(5,5kw,10bar)
759738	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S07-S11 4000 Hours
759739	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S07-S11 4000 Hours (7,5kw,10+13bar,11k
759740	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S07-S11 4000 Hours
759746	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S07-S11 8000 Hours (11kw,10bar)
759747	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S07-S11 8000 Hours (7,5kw,10+13bar,1
759748	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S07-S11 8000 Hours (7,5kw,7,5bar)
759755	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S07-11 12000 Hours (
759758	7024 Servicekit C S15-S22 2000 Hours
759764	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt C S15-S22 4000 Hours (18,5kw7,5bar)
759765	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S15-S22 4000 Hours (18,5kw10bar,15kw7,
759766	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S15-S22 4000 Hours (22kw10bar,18,5kw13
759767	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S15-S22 4000 Hours (22kw7,5bar)
759768	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S15-S22 4000 Hours (15kw10bar)
759769	7024 Servicekit C+D+V-belt S15-S22 4000 Hours (22kw13bar)
759777	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S15-S22 8000 Hours (18,5kw10bar,15kw
759778	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S15-S22 8000 Hours (22kw10bar,18,5kw
759779	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S15-S22 8000 Hours (22kw7,5bar)
759780	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S15-S22 8000 Hours (15kw10bar)
759781	7024 Servicekit C+D+E+V-belt S15-S22 8000 Hours (22kw13bar)
759792	7024 SERVICEKIT FOR S15-S22 12000 HOURS
759794	7024
759795	7024
759797	7024
759798	7024
759799	7006
759800	7006 PISTON & VALVE KIT FOR K11-13 LP-112 K1-111-112LP
759810	7006 PISTON SET FOR K4A/B
759820	7006 PISTON SET FOR K3A/B
759830	7006 PISTON SET FOR K4F
759840	7006 PISTON SET FOR K3F/G
759850	7024 PISTON & VALVE KIT FOR K13HP

759860	7024 PISTON & VALVE KIT FOR K112HP
759870	7024 PISTON & VALVE KIT FOR K66-25LP
759880	7024 PISTON & VALVE KIT FOR K25HP
759900	7024 PISTON SET FOR K22-20 LP
759901	7024
759902	7024
759903	7024
759904	7024
759910	7006 PISTON SET FOR K 20 HIGHPRESSURE
760001	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR MPV 213191
760002	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR MPV 213192
760003	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR MPV 213194
760004	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR MPV 318805
760005	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR OIL UNIT TO CK-RANGE THERMO- MIN. PRES. V
760010	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR THERMO VALVE 264832
760011	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR THERMO VALVE 264833
760012	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR THERMO VALVE 264834
760013	7024 SPARE PART FOR THERMO VALVE 264835
760014	7024 Repair set for CK
760021	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR SUCTION VALVE 214276
760022	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR SUCTION VALVE 318808
760023	7024 SPARE PART KIT FOR INLET VALVE SP100-150
760025	7024 REPAIR KIT f/inlet controller for CK6-10
760026	7024 REPAIR KIT f/inlet controller for CK15
760027	7006 INTAKE VALVE COMPLETE EX. FILTER
760028	7006
760029	7006
760046	7007 O-RING FOR 213192
760047	7006 MPV SPARE PART KIT FOR 213192
760048	7007 O-RING FOR FILTER NIPPLE FOR 213192+94
760049	7007 O-RING FOR 213194
760050	7006 MPV SPARE PART KIT FOR 213194
760052	7007
760055	7024 INLET PART KIT FOR 214275
760056	7024 CONTROL UNIT FOR 214275
760057	7024 INLET PART KIT FOR 318807
760058	7024 CONTROL UNIT KIT FOR 214276
760059	7024 INLET PART KIT FOR 318808+S30
760060	7024 CONTROL UNIT KIT FOR 318808
760061	7024 INLET PART KIT FOR 214278
760062	7024 CONTROL UNIT KIT FOR SP100-150
760063	7006 INJECTION VALVE KIT FOR 214278
760066	7024 SPARE PART FOR MPV TO CK-RANGE
760083	7023
760084	7024

760085	7024
760086	7024 Kit for floater BX
760087	7024 CONTROLLER KIT WITH 2 DTP SENSOR FOR BC150-850
760088	7024
760090	7024 Controller BX550
760100	7024
760101	7024
760102	7024
760103	7024
760104	7024
760105	7024 PULLEY KIT CK10 10BAR
760106	7024
760107	7024
760112	7024
760113	7024
760114	7024
760130	7024 SEALING KIT SCREW COMPRESSOR SP20-30
760131	7024 SEALING KIT SCREW COMPRESSOR SP40-75
760141	7004 SET OF BEARINGS VMX237a
760142	6001
760143	6001
760147	7024
760200	7024 Minor Servicekit (jC) S04-11 + S07A- S11A
760201	7024
760202	7024
760203	7024
760217	7024 MINOR SERVICE KIT "C"
760218	7024
760231	7023 INTAKE CONTROLLER
760232	7023 INTAKE CONTROLLER
760233	7023 INTAKE CONTROLLER
760241	7024
760242	7024
760243	7024
760252	7024 Separator Servicekit (D) for (S132A-S160A)
760253	7024
760254	7024 Separator Servicekit (D) for S200A-S250A
760255	7024
760400	7010
760401	7024 Service kit 4-12.000 hours f. S07-A+AP(7,5 bar)
760402	7024
760403	7024
760404	7024
760405	7024
760406	7024

760407	7024
760408	7024
760409	7024
760410	7024
760411	7024
760412	7024
760413	7024
760414	7024 4000/12000 hours Service Kit f. S15-A+AP (10 bar)
760415	7024
760416	7024
760417	7024
760418	7024
760419	7024
760420	7024
760421	7024
760422	7024
760423	7024
760424	7024
760425	7024
760426	7024
760427	7024
760428	7024
760429	7024
760430	7024
760431	7024
760432	7024
760434	7024
760438	7024
810006	7015
810007	7015
820004	7002
820005	7002
820304	7008 BRONZE BUSH ∅28/21.6X27FOR K1-11-13-111- 112
820316	7008 BRONZE BUSHING ∅37/24.7X24.3 K20-22
820338	7008 BRONZE BUSHING ∅30/21.59X27 FOR K1 AND O THERS
820553	7023 FLANGE ∅160X15
820555	7005 NIPPLE CONNECTOR
919995	6004
977934	7024
977935	7024
999961	6002 CHARGE ACCORDING TO DIRECTIVE 97/23/EC
C40130	6004
C40141	6004
C40151	6004
C40160	6004

C40165	6004
C40180	6004 TE75 10+15BAR COMPRESSOR BLOCK
C40181	6004
C40190	6004
C40240	6004 COMPRESSORBLOCK PL30-10BAR
C40250	6004 COMPRESSORUNIT PL50-10BAR
C40260	6004 COMPRESSORBLOCK PL100-10BAR
C40280	6004 COMPRESSORBLOCK TE/PL75-10/15 BAR
C40281	6004 COMPRESSORBLOCK PL75 -10BAR
C40290	6004 COMPRESSORUNIT TE100-15BAR
C41070	7011 RUBBERWHEEL FOR B-LINE
C41122	7003
C41301	7015
C41302	7015
C41303	7015
C41401	7008
C41404	7008
C41405	7008
C41450	7009
C41455	7009 V-BELT SPA 1357
C41456	7009
C41457	7009
C41521	6004
C41522	6004
C41523	6004
C41524	6004
C41598	7015
C41599	7011
C41600	7011 HANDLE FOR TRANSPORTABLES
C43129	6003
C43130	6003 BELT GUARD PL50 - PL30
C43160	6003 BELT GUARD FOR PL100-TE50-PE50
C43170	6003
C44090	7005
C44091	7015
C44092	7011
C44095	7015
C44096	7015
C49102	7006 VALVE REPAIR KIT COMPL. FOR PL50
C49103	7006 VALVE REPAIR KIT COMPLETE FOR PL100
C49104	7006 REPAIRKIT FOR VALVES TE50
C49105	7006 VALVE KIT CPL. F. TE/PE 50 LP
C49106	7006 VALVE REPAIR KIT CPL. FOR TE75/PL75, HP
C49107	7006 VALVE REPAIR KIT CPL. FOR TE75/PL75, LP
C49108	7006 VALVE REPAIR KIT COMPL. FOR TE100

C49109	7006 VALVE REPAIR KIT COMPL. FOR TE100
C49110	7024 VALVE SET COMPLETE FOR PL30
C49114	7006
C49115	7005
C49202	7006 Piston ring kit cpl. for PL50
C49203	7006 PISTON RING SET COMPL. FOR PL100
C49204	7006
C49205	7006
C49206	7024 PISTON RING KIT CPL. FOR TE75/PL75 LP
C49207	6002 PISTON RING KIT CPL. FOR TE75/PL75 HP
C49208	7006
C49209	7006
C49210	7006 PISTON RING KIT FOR PL30
C49302	7006 Piston kit cpl. for PL50
C49303	7006 PISTON SET COMPL. FOR PL100
C49304	7006 PISTON SET COMPL. FOR TE50
C49305	7006
C49306	7006 PISTON KIT COMPLETE FOR TE75
C49307	7006 PISTON KIT COMPLETE FOR TE75
C49308	7006 PISTON SET COMPL. FOR TE100
C49309	7006 PISTON SET COMPL. FOR TE100
C49310	7006 Piston kit complete for PL30
C49402	7007 GASKET KIT COMPLETE FOR PL50
C49403	7007 GASKET SET COMPL. FOR PL100
C49404	7007 GASKETKIT FOR TE50
C49406	7007 PACKING SET COMPL. FOR TE75
C49408	7007
C49409	7007 GASKET SET COMPL. FOR PL30
C49410	7006
C49414	7006 Gasket set for PL 75 2cyl
CA1046311	7024
CA11852574	7006
CA93191620	7006
CA93191630	7006
I000097	7015
I000413	7020
U000002	7024
U000017	7015
U000018	7015
U000023	7023
U000024	7023
U000025	7023
U000026	7023
U000027	7023
U000028	7023

U000029

7023